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PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.

CATALOGUE @INDASAGroup



THIS IS AN 
INTERACTIVE 
CATALOG
If you want more information about a 
specific product, just click on the icon and 
you will be redirected to the product sheet 
on our website.

150mm 21H/57H ULTRAVENT

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

563339 P360 50 500

563322 P100 50 500

563315 P120 50 500

563305 P150 50 1000

563299 P180 50 1000

562063 P220 50 1000

562070 P240 50 1000

562087 P280 50 1000

562094 P320 50 1000

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Advanced technology clog resistant coating b Extended working performance
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit

RHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT LINE ULTRAVENT

HOW IT WORKS: 

Click on this icon and find out more information about the product, 
features and benefits, substrates, applications, suggestions, markets, 
technical specifications and download related documents. 
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Founded in 1979, INDASA is now one of Europe’s leading manufacturers of 
high performance coated abrasives.

From its headquarters in Aveiro, Portugal, the company specialises in the 
production of innovative sanding materials and systems that deliver market 
specific solutions to a wide range of manufacturing and service industries. 

An ongoing program of investment has resulted in the manufacturing plant 
becoming one of the most modern production facilities in Europe, with 
increased capacity to respond to the growing demands of the global market 
for INDASA’s RHYNO® brand of abrasive products. The consistently high 
standards of development, production and marketing of coated abrasives has 
earned the company a number of globally recognized accreditations over the 
years.

The INDASA Group consists of 8 wholly owned subsidiaries that are located in 
Spain, UK, France, Germany, Poland, Brazil, USA and Italy. 

Export markets have been established in over 100 countries worldwide with a 
network of key distribution partners that service local market demand and 
promote continued business development.

INDASA PROFESSIONAL SANDING SYSTEMS

AUTOMOTIVE MARINE & 
COMPOSITES

WOOD BUILDING & 
DECORATION

OTHER 
INDUSTRIES

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/about?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_about_indasa
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APCER has issued an IQNet recognized certificate that  

the organization 

INDASA - INDÚSTRIA DE ABRASIVOS, S.A. 

Zona Industrial de Aveiro, Lote 46 - Taboeira 
3801-101 AVEIRO - PORTUGAL  

has implemented and maintains a 

Quality Management System 
for the following scope: 

Development, manufacturing and marketing of coated abrasives and marketing of 
complementary products 

which fulfils the requirements of the following standard 

ISO 9001:2015 
 Issued on: 2021-10-28 
Expires on: 2024-12-08 

This attestation is directly linked to the IQNet Partner’s original certificate and shall  
not be used as a stand-alone document 

Registration Number: PT- 1994/CEP.196 

CERTIFICATE 

The exploration of the export markets was a strategic 
decision made in the early days of our company and 
that decision has been guiding our growth over 
the past 44 years.

INDASA has since its early stages focused its efforts on 
finding partners to leverage business internationally. 
The establishment of this international network of 
valuable partners allow us to be present in more than 
100 countries.

WE EXPORT 
90% OF OUR 
PRODUCTION  
TO MORE THAN 
100 COUNTRIES.
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INDASA CORE VALUES
MANUFACTURING 
We have been at the forefront of manufacturing abrasives for over 40 years. 
Fundamental to our strategic goal is our desire to continuously fulfil the 
highest quality and performance standards. 
An essential component of our work ethic is our manufacturing expertise, 
which is a direct result of the investment in the personal development 
of the INDASA employee. This collaborative synergy ensures that we 
manufacture and operate with customer value and market specific 
solutions in mind. 

QUALITY AND R&D 
Our commitment to deliver an inspired and valued range of products is 
one that can only be achieved by a company whose culture strives for 
excellence. 
We utilise our key areas of expertise in the manufacturing process to 
ensure that nothing but the highest quality product leaves our production 
plant and represents our brand. 
Through highly competent internal resources, unique partnerships with 
key suppliers, universities and R&D centres, we have created a business 
and operating model that differentiates us from other renowned global 
players. 
Our ability to challenge traditional concepts in an ever-evolving industry 
positions us as a leading provider for performance products, materials 
and service.

CORPORATE RESPONSIBILITY 
It’s becoming increasingly evident that responsible business practices are 
imperative for a successful future. 
Corporate responsibility and sustainability drives our business 
development and innovation - ultimately it shapes the way in which we 
operate. 

ENVIRONMENTAL SUSTAINABILITY 
Recognition of our environmental sustainability is gaining momentum 
throughout the business operation, from energy resource or waste 
generation to commercial mileage consumption.
We believe that having a positive reputation exemplifies our proposition 
for our customers, employees, shareholders and business partners alike. 
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RESEARCH  
& DEVELOPMENT

DR&
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Research & Development plays a crucial role in the ongoing development 
of technically advanced, high performance abrasive materials. Only the 
highest quality raw materials and FEPA compliant mineral grains are 
used, thus providing consistency of performance and efficiency across the 
abrasive grit range.

INDASA ultilises its key areas of expertise to offer complete systems 
for surface treatment, preparation and finishing, across diverse market 
sectors such as automotive, marine & composite, woodworking and     
building & decorative trades.

INDASA launched the Rhynocell abrasive 
system that  brings a new dimension 
to specialised surface preparation for 
compound and high gloss polishing 
applications.
It is a system resulting from a 
collaboration between our R&D 
department and leading paint and polish 
companies. This pre-polishing process 
incorporates an innovative cell technology 
developed by INDASA. The uniformity 
and consistency of scratch delivers the 
optimum surface for compound/polish 
applications and offers a labour efficient 
and material savings polishing process.

You can see it in the finish.

INDASA has developed a unique and 
highly advanced dust free sanding solution 
with the ability to transform the future of 
machine sanding. The extraction capacity 
of the new Ultravent system virtually 
eliminates abrasive clogging, prolongs 
performance and provides a clean, healthy 
working environment. 
The superior dust free sanding process 
produces a highly consistent finish, 
maximizes operator efficiency and 
optimises bodyshop key performance 
indicators (KPI’s).
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Opened in January 2016, the INDASA Academy welcomes customers from all over the world serving the broadest 
spectrum of industry markets.  
The Academy represents not only a major investment in the facility but also the commitment and delivery of 
technical expertise and instruction. 

The application of best working practice is a key essential in driving efficiency for the workforce and business 
operation. Our team of experienced technicians instruct delegates in the very latest process  
and application techniques utilising INDASA’s innovative range of abrasive system technologies. The bespoke and 
tailored training programmes develop the customer’s skill base and optimise efficiencies in the workplace. 
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PORTO ALEGRE, BRAZIL NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BARCELONA, SPAIN

INDASA ACADEMY

COLCHESTER, UNITED KINGDOM

GDAŃSK, POLÓNIA GRUGLIASCO (TO), ITÁLIA

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/academy?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_academy
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AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

PROCESS GUIDE
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As organisations seek to improve profitability, current working practices come under increased scrutiny and pressure. In order 
to help our business operator, INDASA provides on a daily basis:

- High performance abrasive systems

- Innovative refinish solutions

- Training and technical expertise to maximise workforce competence

- Business operational KPIs

- Commercial advantage

- Consistency through a structured repair and refinish process

- Structured programme for bodyshop profitability

… We call it Process-to-Profit.

The application of best working practices is a key essential in driving efficiency for the workforce and business operation.

We have developed a structured programme of advanced repair techniques and procedures to position the INDASA product 
proposition at the pinnacle of industry standards.

The Automotive Process Guide is fully integrated with our Process to Profit program. 

How can our Guide help?

1. It is a structured and process-oriented approach, providing the latest and best working practices and repair techniques;

2. Consistency of repair through the compliant process, effective and efficient use of materials, improvement of productivity, and
reduced repair costs;

3. The Process Guide is also available as a video presentation: on the YouTube channel @INDASAAbrasives-Official

With a scope to provide a clear insight to all bodyshop professionals, we have compiled video repair process guides for the 4 
key stages of vehicle repair: Panel Repair, Preparation for Primer, Preparation for Topcoat, Paint Rectification and Polish.

A PROCESS THAT DELIVERS

DRIVING EFFICIENCY

1 / 4 Panel Repair

2 / 4 Preparation for Primer

3 / 4 Preparation for Topcoat

4 / 4 Paint Rectification and Polish

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

PROCESS GUIDE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/markets/automotive?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_processtoprofit
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TYbBRNSmG1M&utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_processguide1_4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LtUBgLFTNyI&utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_processguide2_4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6-kaxw98pS8&utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_processguide3_4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=puiTqix9fs4&utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_processguide4_4
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ABRASIVES
BEST CHOICE FOR SURFACE PREPARATION

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_print&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives
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FilmLine

PlusLine

PRODUCT

PRODUCT TYPE

HTLine

RedLine

WhiteLine

HeavyLine

MeshLine

Faster and sustained power
Increased flexibility
Prolonged performance

Flexible film backing
Micro finishing grain
Consistent scratch pattern

Flexible paper backing
Excellent clog resistance
Longer working life 

High performance abrasive grain
Latex paper backing
Lubricant coating minimises loading 

High performance abrasive grain
Latex paper backing
Lubricant coating minimises loading 

Heavy duty paper backing
Aluminium oxide mineral grain
Durable cutting performance 

Open mesh structure 
Robust backing 
Electrostatic coating

INDASA’s flexible abrasive materials integrate a full range of product 
for the most demanding sanding processes.

DISCS STRIPS DELTAS SHEETS ROLLS BELTS SPONGES



INDASA CATALOGUE  13

Note: All technical data sheets and safety data are available for consultation in www.INDASA-abrasives.com
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ABRASIVE PLAN

DESCRIPTION BACKING ABRASIVE  FEPA-P GRITS  GRITS APPLICATION SUGGESTIONS SUBSTRATE PRODUCT TYPE

Rhynogrip Film Line Polyester Film Special Alum. Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynogrip HT Line D / B Paper Latex Special Alum. Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynocell Sponge Microcellular Special Alum. Oxide • • • • •
Rhynogrip Red Line D Paper / B Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynogrip Plus Line D Paper / C / B Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynogrip White Line D / C Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynogrip Heavy Line E Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynogrip Mesh Line High resistant mesh

Blue-fired 
Aluminium Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Rhynalox White Line D Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynodry White Line D / C Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynodry Red Line D Paper / B Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynowet Red Line C / A Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide / 

Silicon Carbide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Rhynowet Plus Line C / A Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide / 
Silicon Carbide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Rhynalox Plus Line D / C / B Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynostick Heavy Line E Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynostick White Line D / C Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynostick Plus Line D / C / B Paper Latex Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynostick Red Line D / C Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynofibre ‘A’ Silver Vulcanized Fibre Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynofibre ‘Z’ Silver Vulcanized Fibre Zirconium • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynogrip SiC F Paper Silicon Carbide • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynoblue Cloth Blue Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynowood B Paper Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynosoft Plus / Red Line B / C Latex + Sponge Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Rhynobelt Cloth X Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Nylon Web Nylon Web Aluminum Oxide / 

Silicon Carbide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Sponge Auto Sponge Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Sponge Double Sided Sponge Silicon Carbide • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
4 Sided Block Sponge Aluminum Oxide • • • • • • • • • • • •
Daisy Discs C Paper Latex Silicon Carbide • • • • • •
Locking Discs Cloth X

Aluminum Oxide / 
Zirconium / Ceramic • • • • • • • • • • • • •

W
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THE TAB SYSTEM
INDASA has 
developed a simple 
but efficient system 
– the “Tab” – that 

allows the quick removal of the 
release paper from the 
Rhynostick discs.

RHYNO® ABRASIVE SYSTEMS
RHYNO® products offer the optimum performance and durability for 
all refinishing operations. Developed specifically to meet the exact 
standards of the professionals and to keep pace with advanced 
refinishing techniques. they perform quicker and last longer while 
producing the ideal surface for the next stage of the work process.

ABRASIVES
High performance mineral grains:

 Aluminum oxide
 Silicon carbide
 Zirconium

BONDING

Advanced modified synthetic 
resins.

DRY SANDING SPECIAL 
COATING

As a 3rd coating, a clog resistant 
lubricant technology is used in 
specific products for dry sanding 
operations.

BACKINGS
PAPER

The most used are the following 
premium backing papers:

	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 G	 H

flexibility Resistance

The waterproof latex papers 
incorporate a synthetic polymer 
which also increases flexibility.

CLOTH

	 F1 X1 Y2

flexibility Resistance

VULCANIZED FIBRE

Is used in abrasive discs for very 
heavy duty applications.

POLYESTER FILM

Used for finishing operations 
performed with microfine grits.

INDASA abrasives systems 
are at the forefront of coated 
abrasive technology.
The investments in the 
development of our products 
are always in response to 
the needs of our customers 
and in trend with the latest 
surface treatment techniques. 
resulting in the unquestionable 
recognition of our brand 
worldwide.
INDASA’s offering  includes a 
complete range of accessories 
for the autobody professionals.

THE COMPONENTS

FEPA P GRIT
AVERAGE DIAMETER  
(micra)

P16 1324
P24 764
P30 642
P36 538
P40 425
P50 336
P60 269
P80 201
P100 162
P120 125
P150 100
P180 82
P220 68
P240 58.5 ±2.0
P280 52.2 ±2.0
P320 46.2 ±1.5
P360 40.5 ±1.5
P400 35.0 ±1.5
P500 30.2 ±1.5
P600 25.8 ±1.0
P800 21.8 ±1.0
P1000 18.3 ±1.0
P1200 15.3 ±1.0
P1500 12.6 ±1.0
P2000 10.3 ±0.8
P2500 8.4 ±0.5 

INDASA coated abrasives are 
manufactured using the highest 
quality raw materials and in 
compliance with FEPA grit 
standards.

GRIT STANDARDS

THE GRIP SYSTEM
The brushed nylon 
“Grip” system enables 
the removal of the 
Rhynogrip discs from 

the machine’s backing pad for 
reuse.

1  Cotton 
2  Polyester

14  INDASA CATALOGUE

FASTENING 
SYSTEMS
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NOT PERMITTED FOR 
HAND-HELD MACHINES

NOT PERMITTED FOR  
WET GRINDING

NOT PERMITTED FOR  
FACE GRINDING

DO NOT USE IF  
DAMAGED

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

READ INSTRUCTIONS 

WEAR EYE PROTECTION

WEAR A RESPIRATOR

WEAR GLOVES

WEAR HEARING 
PROTECTION

ONLY PERMITTED WITH  
A BACKUP PAD

As the majority of coated abrasive 
backings are hygroscopic, they 
cause different superficial tensions 
with the resin layer.
This phenomenon might cause 
positive (convex) or negative 
(concave) flexing.
In order to maintain the abrasives 
in their natural form (straight), 
it is recommended that they be 
stored at a temperature between 
64-70 F and a relative humidity
of 55-60%.

Ensure that the working area  
is clean and tidy.
Wear protective ear and eye 
equipment.
Wear suitable respiratory 
equipment when working with 
hazardous materials.
Wear protective gloves.
Follow the correct procedures  
for handling and storage.
Make sure that the abrasive 
selected is suitable for its 
intended use.
Avoid clogging to ensure the 
abrasive works efficiently.
Let the abrasive stop naturally. 
not by applying pressure to its 
surface.

SAFETY RECOMMENDATIONS
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DISCSDISCS

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

511262 P40 50 500

511279 P60 50 500

511286 P80 50 500

511293 P100 50 500

511309 P120 50 500

511313 P150 50 1000

511320 P180 50 1000

511337 P220 50 1000

511344 P240 50 1000

511351 P280 50 1000

511368 P320 50 1000

511375 P360 50 1000

511382 P400 50 1000

511399 P500 50 1000

511405 P600 50 1000

511412 P800 50 1000

150mm 21H/57H ULTRAVENT

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

563339 P360 50 500

563322 P100 50 500

563315 P120 50 500

563305 P150 50 1000

563299 P180 50 1000

562063 P220 50 1000

562070 P240 50 1000

562087 P280 50 1000

562094 P320 50 1000

562100 P360 50 1000

562117 P400 50 1000

562124 P500 50 1000

562131 P600 50 1000

562148 P800 50 1000

562155 P1000 50 1000

553696 P1200 50 1000

553702 P1500 50 1000

553719 P2000 50 1000

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Advanced technology clog resistant coating b Extended working performance
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit

RHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT LINE ULTRAVENT

21 Holes

57 Holes

DISCS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-ht?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_htline_discs
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DISCOS

Backing Pad
LOW PROFILE
ULTRAVENT 
5/16" + M8 
150mm

21 Holes
P80 - P180

57 Holes
P220 - P2000

ULTRAVENT 
150mm
Interface Pad

Surface preparation
is one of the most labour

intensive and time 
consuming phases of the 

painting process.

ULTRAVENT adds value 
by saving time and 
providing a cleaner 

working environment.

Indasa has developed a unique and highly advanced 
dust free sanding solution with the scope to transform 
the future of machine sanding. 

Advanced dust free solution

CLEANER
FASTER
CLEVER

CLEANER
FASTER
CLEVER

PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.

INDASA - INDÚSTRIA DE ABRASIVOS, S.A. 
indasa@indasa.pt
www.indasa-abrasives.com

@INDASAGroup

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/releases/ultravent?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ultravent
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DISCSDISCS

75mm 3H-8

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

559728 P40 50 1000

559735 P60 50 1000

559742 P80 50 1000

559759 P100 50 1000

559766 P120 50 1000

559773 P150 50 1000

559780 P180 50 1000

559797 P220 50 1000

559803 P240 50 1000

559810 P280 50 1000

559827 P320 50 1000

559834 P360 50 1000

559841 P400 50 1000

559858 P500 50 1000

559865 P600 50 1000

559872 P800 50 1000

125mm 5H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

543065 P80 50 500

543072 P120 50 500

543086 P150 50 1000

543093 P180 50 1000

543109 P220 50 1000

543116 P320 50 1000

543123 P400 50 1000

583372 P500 50 1000

543130 P600 50 1000

583389 P800 50 1000

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

519237 P40 50 500

519244 P60 50 500

521162 P80 50 500

527140 P100 50 500

521308 P120 50 500

532776 P150 50 1000

521312 P180 50 1000

532783 P220 50 1000

521329 P240 50 1000

540290 P280 50 1000

521336 P320 50 1000

540306 P360 50 1000

521343 P400 50 1000

523514 P500 50 1000

523521 P600 50 1000

523538 P800 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP HT LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves & contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Advanced technology clog resistant coating b Extended working performance

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-ht?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_htline_discs
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DISCS

Our High-Tech performance line was innovatively designed to 
meet the most demanding users.
Its new manufacturing process comprises both a special abrasive 
grain and a special lubricant layer, tailored to improve the 
effectiveness of each sanding processPREMIUM FEATURE

PREMIUM FEATURE
UPGRADE YOUR EFFICIENCY WITH 
OUR SANDING TECHNOLOGY

PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.

 

@INDASAGroup

INDASA - INDÚSTRIA DE ABRASIVOS, S.A..
indasa@indasa.pt
www.indasa-abrasives.com

CUTTING EDGE ABRASIVES
FOR EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE
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DISCS

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

407586 P600 50 1000

405650 P800 50 1000

486208 P1000 50 1000

405667 P1200 50 1000

405674 P1500 50 1000

150mm 6H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

374710 P600 50 1000

374727 P800 50 1000

486789 P1000 50 1000

374734 P1200 50 1000

353883 P1500 50 1000

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

390710 P600 50 1000

390727 P800 50 1000

519616 P1000 50 1000

390734 P1200 50 1000

357805 P1500 50 1000

150mm 57H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

568539 P600 50 1000

562964 P800 50 1000

562971 P1000 50 1000

562988 P1200 50 1000

562995 P1500 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP FILM LINE ULTRAVENT

Advanced dust extraction b Cleaner working environment
Increased efficiency b Maximises productivity
Flexible film backing b Crease and tear resistant
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Advanced technology clog resistant coating b Extended working performance

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-film-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_filmline_discs
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DISCS

125mm 5H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

414591 P600 50 1000

414607 P800 50 1000

494401 P1000 50 1000

414614 P1200 50 1000

414621 P1500 50 1000

 75mm 3H-8

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

426969 P600 50 1000

426976 P800 50 1000

490670 P1000 50 1000

426181 P1200 50 1000

426198 P1500 50 1000

 75mm
390406 P600 50 1000

390413 P800 50 1000

486161 P1000 50 1000

390420 P1200 50 1000

385624 P1500 50 1000

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

374819 P600 50 1000

380520 P800 50 1000

486710 P1000 50 1000

380537 P1200 50 1000

356365 P1500 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP FILM LINE

Flexible film backing b Crease & tear resistant
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Advanced technology clog resistant coating b Extended working performance

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY

P/CASE

552125 MF3000 10 200

75mm
552586 MF3000 20 200

RHYNOCELL

Fully integrated surface finishing system b Continuity of process
Significant reduction of P1500 sanding scratches b Faster polishing time and less material usage
Dry use b Cleaner, faster and easier

125mm
398662 P600 50 1000

414546 P800 50 1000

490335 P1000 50 1000

414553 P1200 50 1000

414560 P1500 50 1000

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynocell?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynocell_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-film-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_filmline_discs
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DISCS

150mm 7H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

348116 P500 20 -

348123 P800 20 -

348130 P1200 20 -

348147 P1500 20 -

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

423639 Super Fine 20 -

423646 Micro Fine 20 -

75mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

434871 Super Fine 20 -

433676 Micro Fine 20 -

RHYNOFINISH

Flexible foam backing with nylon grip backing system
Ideal for paint rectification and pre-polish applications
Uniformity of grit eliminates rogue scratches

RHYNOFINISH RED LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

053560 P500 20 -

053577 P800 20 -

053584 P1200 20 -

160343 P1500 20 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynofinish?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynofinish_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynofinish-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynofinish_redline_discs
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DISCS

150mm 21H/57H ULTRAVENT

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

568440 P80 50 500

568457 P100 50 500

568464 P120 50 500

568478 P150 50 1000

568485 P180 50 1000

553597 P220 50 1000

553603 P240 50 1000

553610 P280 50 1000

553627 P320 50 1000

553634 P360 50 1000

553641 P400 50 1000

553658 P500 50 1000

553665 P600 50 1000

553672 P800 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE ULTRAVENT

Advanced dust extraction b Cleaner working environment
Increased efficiency b Maximises productivity 
High flexibility b Adaptable to curves & contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

21 Holes

57 Holes

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_discs
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DISCS

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

215566 P40 50 500

215573 P60 50 500

215580 P80 50 500

215597 P100 50 500

215603 P120 50 500

215617 P150 50 1000

215624 P180 50 1000

215631 P220 50 1000

215648 P240 50 1000

215655 P280 50 1000

215662 P320 50 1000

215679 P360 50 1000

215686 P400 50 1000

215693 P500 50 1000

492995 P600 50 1000

493008 P800 50 1000

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

394148 P40 50 500

394155 P60 50 500

394162 P80 50 500

394179 P100 50 500

394186 P120 50 500

394190 P150 50 1000

394206 P180 50 1000

394213 P220 50 1000

394220 P240 50 1000

394237 P280 50 1000

394244 P320 50 1000

394251 P360 50 1000

394268 P400 50 1000

394275 P500 50 1000

493022 P600 50 1000

493039 P800 50 1000

150mm 6H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

339194 P40 50 500

339200 P60 50 500

339217 P80 50 500

339224 P100 50 500

339231 P120 50 500

341316 P150 50 1000

341323 P180 50 1000

341330 P220 50 1000

341347 P240 50 1000

341354 P280 50 1000

341361 P320 50 1000

341378 P360 50 1000

341385 P400 50 1000

341392 P500 50 1000

493251 P600 50 1000

493268 P800 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves & contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_discs
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DISCS

150mm 8H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

222267 P40 50 500

222274 P60 50 500

222281 P80 50 500

222298 P100 50 500

222304 P120 50 500

222318 P150 50 1000

222325 P180 50 1000

222332 P220 50 1000

222349 P240 50 1000

222356 P280 50 1000

222363 P320 50 1000

222370 P360 50 1000

222387 P400 50 1000

222394 P500 50 1000

493220 P600 50 1000

493237 P800 50 1000

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

222595 P40 50 500

222588 P60 50 500

222601 P80 50 500

222618 P100 50 500

222625 P120 50 500

222172 P150 50 1000

222189 P180 50 1000

222196 P220 50 1000

222202 P240 50 1000

222219 P280 50 1000

222226 P320 50 1000

222233 P360 50 1000

222240 P400 50 1000

222257 P500 50 1000

492964 P600 50 1000

492971 P800 50 1000

125mm 5H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

291911 P40 50 500

291928 P60 50 500

291935 P80 50 500

291942 P100 50 500

291959 P120 50 500

291966 P150 50 500

288911 P180 50 500

288928 P220 50 500

291973 P240 50 500

291980 P280 50 500

288935 P320 50 500

288942 P360 50 500

291997 P400 50 500

292000 P500 50 500

492936 P600 50 500

492943 P800 50 500

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_discs
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DISCS

125mm 3H+3H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

467477 P40 50 500

368934 P60 50 500

364400 P80 50 500

467484 P100 50 500

368699 P120 50 500

364414 P150 50 1000

368702 P180 50 1000

467498 P220 50 1000

368719 P240 50 1000

467504 P280 50 1000

364421 P320 50 1000

467511 P360 50 1000

368726 P400 50 1000

419633 P500 50 1000

505824 P600 50 1000

505831 P800 50 1000

125mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

222069 P40 50 500

222076 P60 50 500

222083 P80 50 500

222090 P100 50 500

222106 P120 50 500

222113 P150 50 500

222120 P180 50 500

222137 P220 50 500

222144 P240 50 500

222151 P280 50 500

222168 P320 50 500

221925 P360 50 500

221932 P400 50 500

233287 P500 50 500

125mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

427105 P40 50 500

427112 P60 50 500

427129 P80 50 500

427136 P100 50 500

427143 P120 50 500

427150 P150 50 500

427167 P180 50 500

427174 P220 50 500

427181 P240 50 500

427198 P280 50 500

427204 P320 50 500

427211 P360 50 500

427228 P400 50 500

427235 P500 50 500

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_discs
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DISCS

125mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

322660 P40 50 500

322677 P60 50 500

322684 P80 50 500

322691 P100 50 500

299658 P120 50 500

301719 P150 50 500

322653 P180 50 500

402331 P220 50 500

324886 P240 50 500

307940 P280 50 500

303430 P320 50 500

421226 P360 50 500

283749 P400 50 500

283756 P500 50 500

499553 P600 50 500

499560 P800 50 500

75mm 3H-8

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

426761 P40 50 1000

426778 P60 50 1000

426785 P80 50 1000

426792 P100 50 1000

426808 P120 50 1000

426815 P150 50 1000

426822 P180 50 1000

426839 P220 50 1000

426846 P240 50 1000

426853 P280 50 1000

426860 P320 50 1000

426877 P360 50 1000

426884 P400 50 1000

426891 P500 50 1000

493190 P600 50 1000

493206 P800 50 1000

75mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

373942 P40 50 1000

373959 P60 50 1000

373805 P80 50 1000

374130 P100 50 1000

374147 P120 50 1000

374154 P150 50 1000

373812 P180 50 1000

373829 P220 50 1000

373836 P240 50 1000

373843 P280 50 1000

373850 P320 50 1000

373867 P360 50 1000

373874 P400 50 1000

373881 P500 50 1000

493169 P600 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_discs
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DISCS

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

392434 P40 50 500

392441 P60 50 500

391666 P80 50 500

392458 P100 50 500

391642 P120 50 500

392462 P150 50 1000

392479 P180 50 1000

392486 P220 50 1000

392493 P240 50 1000

392509 P280 50 1000

391670 P320 50 1000

392516 P360 50 1000

391687 P400 50 1000

386676 P500 50 1000

386683 P600 50 1000

386690 P800 50 1000

386706 P1000 50 1000

386713 P1200 50 1000

386720 P1500 50 1000

386737 P2000 50 1000

150mm 6H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

339118 P40 50 500

339156 P60 50 500

339163 P80 50 500

339170 P100 50 500

339187 P120 50 500

341408 P150 50 1000

341415 P180 50 1000

341422 P220 50 1000

341439 P240 50 1000

341446 P280 50 1000

341453 P320 50 1000

341460 P360 50 1000

341477 P400 50 1000

341484 P500 50 1000

341491 P600 50 1000

341507 P800 50 1000

341514 P1000 50 1000

341521 P1200 50 1000

341538 P1500 50 1000

341545 P2000 50 1000

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves & contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_redline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  29

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

003064 P40 50 500

003071 P60 50 500

006003 P80 50 500

006010 P100 50 500

006027 P120 50 500

006376 P150 50 1000

006383 P180 50 1000

006390 P220 50 1000

006406 P240 50 1000

006413 P280 50 1000

006420 P320 50 1000

006437 P360 50 1000

006444 P400 50 1000

006451 P500 50 1000

006468 P600 50 1000

006475 P800 50 1000

035253 P1000 50 1000

035260 P1200 50 1000

156323 P1500 50 1000

214955 P2000 50 1000

150mm 8H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

013148 P40 50 500

013155 P60 50 500

013117 P80 50 500

013124 P100 50 500

013131 P120 50 500

013008 P150 50 1000

013015 P180 50 1000

013039 P240 50 1000

013046 P280 50 1000

013053 P320 50 1000

013077 P400 50 1000

013084 P500 50 1000

013091 P600 50 1000

013107 P800 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_redline_discs


30  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

125mm 8H + 1 CH

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

400054 P40 50 500

400061 P60 50 500

400078 P80 50 500

400085 P100 50 500

400092 P120 50 500

400105 P150 50 1000

400112 P180 50 1000

400136 P240 50 1000

400143 P280 50 1000

400150 P320 50 1000

400174 P400 50 1000

400181 P500 50 1000

400198 P600 50 1000

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

003040 P40 50 500

003057 P60 50 500

005976 P80 50 500

005983 P100 50 500

005990 P120 50 500

006260 P150 50 1000

006277 P180 50 1000

006284 P220 50 1000

006291 P240 50 1000

006307 P280 50 1000

006314 P320 50 1000

006321 P360 50 1000

006338 P400 50 1000

006345 P500 50 1000

006352 P600 50 1000

006369 P800 50 1000

035093 P1000 50 1000

035109 P1200 50 1000

145686 P1500 50 1000

214948 P2000 50 1000

150mm 17H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

484726 P40 50 500

484733 P60 50 500

484740 P80 50 500

484757 P100 50 500

484764 P120 50 500

484778 P150 50 1000

484785 P180 50 1000

484792 P220 50 1000

484808 P240 50 1000

484815 P280 50 1000

484822 P320 50 1000

484839 P360 50 1000

484846 P400 50 1000

484853 P500 50 1000

484860 P600 50 1000

484877 P800 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_redline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  31

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

125mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

037021 P40 50 500

037038 P60 50 500

037045 P80 50 500

037052 P100 50 500

037069 P120 50 500

024400 P150 50 1000

024417 P180 50 1000

024424 P220 50 1000

024431 P240 50 1000

024448 P280 50 1000

024455 P320 50 1000

024462 P360 50 1000

024479 P400 50 1000

024486 P500 50 1000

024493 P600 50 1000

125mm 5H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

019171 P40 50 500

019188 P60 50 500

019928 P80 50 500

019935 P100 50 500

019942 P120 50 500

055312 P150 50 1000

020068 P180 50 1000

020075 P220 50 1000

055329 P240 50 1000

055336 P280 50 1000

020082 P320 50 1000

055343 P360 50 1000

055350 P400 50 1000

055367 P500 50 1000

055374 P600 50 1000

125mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

019133 P40 50 500

019140 P60 50 500

019867 P80 50 500

019874 P100 50 500

019881 P120 50 500

019956 P150 50 1000

019963 P180 50 1000

019970 P220 50 1000

019987 P240 50 1000

019994 P280 50 1000

020006 P320 50 1000

020013 P360 50 1000

020020 P400 50 1000

020037 P500 50 1000

020044 P600 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_redline_discs


32  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

75mm 3H-8

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

442297 P40 50 1000

442303 P60 50 1000

435268 P80 50 1000

442310 P100 50 1000

442327 P120 50 1000

435275 P150 50 1000

435282 P180 50 1000

435299 P220 50 1000

435305 P240 50 1000

442334 P280 50 1000

435312 P320 50 1000

442341 P360 50 1000

435329 P400 50 1000

442358 P500 50 1000

426907 P600 50 1000

75mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

373966 P40 50 1000

373973 P60 50 1000

373980 P80 50 1000

373997 P100 50 1000

374000 P120 50 1000

374017 P150 50 1000

374024 P180 50 1000

374031 P220 50 1000

374048 P240 50 1000

374055 P280 50 1000

374062 P320 50 1000

374079 P360 50 1000

374086 P400 50 1000

374093 P500 50 1000

374109 P600 50 1000

373775 P800 50 1000

373782 P1000 50 1000

374116 P1200 50 1000

373799 P1500 50 1000

374123 P2000 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_redline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  33

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

115mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

328903 P40 50 -

322062 P60 50 -

234808 P80 50 -

271803 P100 50 -

271810 P120 50 -

309537 P150 50 -

309544 P180 50 -

329269 P220 50 -

329276 P240 50 -

329283 P280 50 -

290910 P320 50 -

329290 P360 50 -

290927 P400 50 -

329306 P500 50 -

145678 P600 50 -

200mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

042182 P40 50 -

135853 P60 50 -

054499 P80 50 -

054505 P100 50 -

054512 P120 50 -

024294 P150 50 -

024300 P180 50 -

024317 P220 50 -

024324 P240 50 -

024331 P280 50 -

024348 P320 50 -

024355 P360 50 -

024362 P400 50 -

024379 P500 50 -

024386 P600 50 -

200mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

019153 P40 50 -

019160 P60 50 -

019894 P80 50 -

019900 P100 50 -

019917 P120 50 -

035146 P150 50 -

035153 P180 50 -

035160 P220 50 -

035177 P240 50 -

035184 P280 50 -

035191 P320 50 -

035207 P360 50 -

035214 P400 50 -

035221 P500 50 -

035238 P600 50 -

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_redline_discs


34  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

150mm 6H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

347496 P40 50 500

347502 P60 50 500

347519 P80 50 500

347526 P100 50 500

347533 P120 50 500

347547 P150 50 1000

347554 P180 50 1000

347561 P220 50 1000

347578 P240 50 1000

347585 P280 50 1000

347592 P320 50 1000

347608 P360 50 1000

347615 P400 50 1000

347622 P500 50 1000

347639 P600 50 1000

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

392281 P40 50 500

392298 P60 50 500

392304 P80 50 500

392311 P100 50 500

392328 P120 50 500

392332 P150 50 1000

392349 P180 50 1000

392356 P220 50 1000

392363 P240 50 1000

392370 P280 50 1000

392387 P320 50 1000

392394 P360 50 1000

392400 P400 50 1000

392417 P500 50 1000

392424 P600 50 1000

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Durable paper backing b Tear resistant

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  35

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

035287 P36 50 500

002463 P60 50 500

002470 P80 50 500

002487 P100 50 500

002494 P120 50 500

002500 P150 50 500

004556 P180 50 1000

004563 P220 50 1000

004570 P240 50 1000

004587 P280 50 1000

004594 P320 50 1000

004600 P360 50 1000

004617 P400 50 1000

004624 P500 50 1000

135762 P600 50 1000

135779 P600 50 1000

150mm 8H + 1CH

CODE GRIT QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

014343 P40 50 500

014350 P60 50 500

014367 P80 50 500

014374 P100 50 500

014381 P120 50 500

014395 P150 50 1000

014401 P180 50 1000

014425 P240 50 1000

014432 P280 50 1000

014449 P320 50 1000

014463 P400 50 1000

135823 P500 50 1000

135830 P600 50 1000

150mm

CODE GRIT QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

002364 P40 50 500

002371 P60 50 500

002388 P80 50 500

002395 P100 50 500

002401 P120 50 500

004396 P150 50 1000

004402 P180 50 1000

004419 P220 50 1000

004426 P240 50 1000

004433 P280 50 1000

004440 P320 50 1000

004457 P360 50 1000

004464 P400 50 1000

156248 P500 50 1000

156286 P600 50 1000

DISCS

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_discs


36  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

125mm 5H

CODE GRIT QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

019065 P40 50 500

019072 P60 50 500

019089 P80 50 500

019096 P100 50 500

019102 P120 50 500

019628 P150 50 1000

019635 P180 50 1000

019642 P220 50 1000

019659 P240 50 1000

019666 P280 50 1000

019673 P320 50 1000

212869 P360 50 1000

019680 P400 50 1000

216492 P500 50 1000

216508 P600 50 1000

125mm

CODE GRIT QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

018969 P40 50 500

018976 P60 50 500

018983 P80 50 500

018990 P100 50 500

019003 P120 50 500

019543 P150 50 1000

019550 P180 50 1000

019567 P220 50 1000

019574 P240 50 1000

019581 P280 50 1000

019598 P320 50 1000

019604 P360 50 1000

019611 P400 50 1000

167527 P500 50 1000

167534 P600 50 1000

125mm 8H

CODE GRIT QTY P/ 
BOX

QTY P/ 
CASE

002685 P40 50 500

002692 P60 50 500

002708 P80 50 500

002715 P100 50 500

002722 P120 50 500

005034 P150 50 1000

005041 P180 50 1000

005058 P220 50 1000

005065 P240 50 1000

005072 P280 50 1000

005089 P320 50 1000

005096 P360 50 1000

005102 P400 50 1000

214900 P500 50 1000

193441 P600 50 1000

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE
DISCS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  37

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

200mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

027912 P40 50 -

027929 P60 50 -

027936 P80 50 -

027943 P100 50 -

027950 P120 50 -

010143 P150 50 -

010150 P180 50 -

010167 P220 50 -

010174 P240 50 -

010181 P280 50 -

010198 P320 50 -

010204 P360 50 -

010211 P400 50 -

228562 P500 50 -

228579 P600 50 -

225mm 10H12 + 8H + CH20

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

498996 P40 50 -

499009 P60 50 -

499016 P80 50 -

499023 P100 50 -

499030 P120 50 -

499047 P150 50 -

499054 P180 50 -

499061 P220 50 -

499078 P240 50 -

499085 P280 50 -

499092 P320 50 -

499108 P360 50 -

499115 P400 50 -

499122 P500 50 -

499139 P600 50 -

225mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

405604 P40 50 -

406342 P60 50 -

393772 P80 50 -

391884 P100 50 -

391785 P120 50 -

391792 P150 50 -

391808 P180 50 -

393987 P220 50 -

459119 P240 50 -

469781 P280 50 -

415504 P320 50 -

469798 P360 50 -

469804 P400 50 -

469811 P500 50 -

469828 P600 50 -

DISCS

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_discs


38  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

487983 P40 25 -

476574 P60 50 -

476581 P80 50 -

476598 P100 50 -

476604 P120 50 -

479407 P180 50 -

479438 P320 50 -

150mm 8H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

496169 P40 25 -

496091 P60 50 -

496107 P80 50 -

496114 P100 50 -

496121 P120 50 -

496138 P180 50 -

496145 P320 50 -

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

487990 P40 25 -

477182 P60 50 -

477199 P80 50 -

477205 P100 50 -

477212 P120 50 -

479278 P180 50 -

479285 P320 50 -

180mm 10H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

579459 P40 50 -

579480 P60 50 -

579473 P80 50 -

579497 P100 50 -

579503 P120 50 -

DISCS

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit 

RHYNOCUT

200mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

476468 P40 50 -

476475 P60 50 -

476482 P80 50 -

476499 P100 50 -

476505 P120 50 -

509081 P180 50 -

509098 P320 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynocut-(grippaper)?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynocut_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  39

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

150mm 15H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

463335 P36 50 250

435639 P40 50 250

469757 P50 50 250

402747 P60 50 250

402754 P80 50 250

402426 P100 50 250

402433 P120 50 250

404833 P150 50 250

464615 P180 50 250

420017 P220 50 250

469764 P240 50 250

420000 P320 50 250

150mm 6H + 1CH

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

347980 P36 50 -

347997 P40 50 -

348017 P60 50 -

348024 P80 50 -

348031 P100 50 -

348048 P120 50 -

348055 P150 50 -

348062 P180 50 -

348086 P240 50 -

348093 P320 50 -

DISCS

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit 

RHYNOGRIP HEAVY LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-heavy-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_heavyline_discs


40  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

115mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

232484 P40 50 -

232507 P60 50 -

232514 P80 50 -

232521 P100 50 -

232538 P120 50 -

232545 P150 50 -

232552 P180 50 -

232569 P220 50 -

232576 P240 50 -

247648 P320 50 -

125mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

035481 P36 50 -

035498 P40 50 -

035504 P50 50 -

035511 P60 50 -

035528 P80 50 -

035535 P100 50 -

035542 P120 50 -

035559 P150 50 -

035566 P180 50 -

035573 P220 50 -

035580 P240 50 -

238257 P320 50 -

125mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

035375 P36 50 -

035382 P40 50 -

035405 P60 50 -

035412 P80 50 -

035429 P100 50 -

035436 P120 50 -

035443 P150 50 -

035450 P180 50 -

035467 P220 50 -

035474 P240 50 -

280072 P320 50 -

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

044060 P40 50 250

044084 P60 50 250

044091 P80 50 250

044107 P100 50 250

044114 P120 50 250

044121 P150 50 250

044138 P180 50 250

044152 P240 50 250

RHYNOGRIP HEAVY LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-heavy-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_heavyline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  41

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

200mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

035290 P36 50 -

035306 P40 50 -

035313 P60 50 -

025857 P80 50 -

025864 P100 50 -

025871 P120 50 -

035320 P150 50 -

035337 P180 50 -

035344 P220 50 -

035368 P240 50 -

243596 P320 50 -

180mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

044179 P40 50 -

044193 P60 50 -

044209 P80 50 -

044216 P100 50 -

044223 P120 50 -

044230 P150 50 -

044247 P180 50 -

044254 P220 50 -

044261 P240 50 -

145173 P320 50 -

225mm 48H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

520161 P40 50 -

520178 P60 50 -

520185 P80 50 -

520192 P100 50 -

520208 P120 50 -

520215 P150 50 -

520222 P180 50 -

520239 P220 50 -

520246 P240 50 -

520253 P320 50 -

520260 P400 50 -

RHYNOGRIP HEAVY LINE

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit

RHYNOGRIP E YELLOW LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-heavy-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_heavyline_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-e-yellow-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_yellowline_discs


42  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

Open mesh structure b Excellent dust extraction for a cleaner working environment
Innovative grain technology b Quicker, stronger and prolonged cut
Robust backing b Durable, crease and tear resistant
Anti-clogging b Extends working life
Electrostatic coating b Optimal grain positioning
Concise range b Perfect for automotive, building, decorative, furniture and marine 
Velour backing b Compatible with all grip backing pads

RHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP MESH LINE NEW

125mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

611920 P80 50 300

611937 P120 50 300

611944 P180 50 300

611951 P220 50 300

611968 P320 50 300

611975 P400 50 300

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

611982 P80 50 300

611999 P120 50 300

612002 P180 50 300

612019 P220 50 300

612026 P320 50 300

612033 P400 50 300

225mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

612040 P80 25 100

612057 P100 25 100

612064 P120 25 100

612071 P150 25 100

612088 P180 25 100

612095 P220 25 100

612101 P240 25 100

612118 P320 25 100

612125 P400 25 100

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-mesh-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_meshline_discs


INDASA CATALOGUE  43

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCOS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-mesh-line


44  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

115mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

280768 P40 50 -

280775 P60 50 -

280782 P80 50 -

280799 P100 50 -

280805 P120 50 -

280812 P180 50 -

280829 P220 50 -

280836 P320 50 -

280843 P400 50 -

280850 P600 50 -

280867 P800 50 -

280874 P1000 50 -

280881 P1200 50 -

180mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

276129 P40 50 -

276136 P60 50 -

276143 P80 50 -

276150 P100 50 -

276167 P120 50 -

276174 P180 50 -

276181 P220 50 -

276198 P320 50 -

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Anti static b Improved clog resistance

RHYNOGRIP SIC (HEAVY PAPER)

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-sic?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_sic_discs
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DISCS

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

002883 P40 50 500

182493 P60 50 500

005365 P80 100 1000

005372 P100 100 1000

005389 P120 100 1000

005396 P150 100 1000

005402 P180 100 1000

005419 P220 100 1000

005426 P240 100 1000

005433 P280 100 1000

005440 P320 100 1000

005457 P360 100 1000

005464 P400 100 1000

005471 P500 100 1000

005488 P600 100 1000

005495 P800 100 1000

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

002906 P40 50 500

002913 P60 100 1000

005501 P80 100 1000

005518 P100 100 1000

005525 P120 100 1000

005532 P150 100 1000

005549 P180 100 1000

005556 P220 100 1000

005563 P240 100 1000

005570 P280 100 1000

005587 P320 100 1000

005594 P360 100 1000

005600 P400 100 1000

005617 P500 100 1000

005624 P600 100 1000

005631 P800 100 1000

RHYNOSTICK RED LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Protective release paper b Maximum adhesion to backing pad

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_redline_discs


46  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

DISCS

150mm 6H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

001640 P40 50 500

588943 P60 50 500

001664 P80 100 1000

001671 P100 100 1000

001688 P120 100 1000

003828 P150 100 1000

003835 P180 100 1000

003842 P220 100 1000

003859 P240 100 1000

003866 P280 100 1000

003873 P320 100 1000

003880 P360 100 1000

003897 P400 100 1000

156227 P500 100 1000

161221 P600 100 1000

150mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

001503 P40 50 500

588936 P60 50 500

001527 P80 100 1000

001534 P100 100 1000

001541 P120 100 1000

003644 P150 100 1000

003651 P180 100 1000

003668 P220 100 1000

003675 P240 100 1000

003682 P280 100 1000

003699 P320 100 1000

003705 P360 100 1000

003712 P400 100 1000

156203 P500 100 1000

156210 P600 100 1000

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Durable paper backing b Tear resistant

RHYNOSTICK WHITE LINE

125mm 5H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

016064 P40 50 500

589001 P60 50 500

016088 P80 100 1000

016095 P100 100 1000

016101 P120 100 1000

016118 P150 100 1000

016125 P180 100 1000

016132 P220 100 1000

016149 P240 100 1000

016156 P280 100 1000

016163 P320 100 1000

016170 P360 100 1000

016187 P400 100 1000

135321 P500 100 1000

299931 P600 100 1000

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_whiteline_discs
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DISCS

125mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

588998 P60 50 500

018921 P80 100 1000

018938 P100 100 1000

018945 P120 100 1000

019461 P150 100 1000

019478 P180 100 1000

019485 P220 100 1000

019492 P240 100 1000

019508 P280 100 1000

019515 P320 100 1000

019522 P360 100 1000

019539 P400 100 1000

253643 P500 100 1000

253148 P600 100 1000

150mm LINK ROLL

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

319103 P150 100 1000

319110 P180 100 1000

319127 P220 100 1000

319134 P240 100 1000

319141 P280 100 1000

319158 P320 100 1000

319165 P360 100 1000

319172 P400 100 1000

RHYNOSTICK WHITE LINE

125mm 5H LINK ROLL

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

429642 P150 100 1000

515659 P180 100 1000

417571 P220 100 1000

515666 P240 100 1000

417588 P320 100 1000

417595 P400 100 1000

125mm LINK ROLL

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

319028 P150 100 1000

319035 P180 100 1000

319042 P220 100 1000

319059 P240 100 1000

319066 P280 100 1000

319073 P320 100 1000

319080 P360 100 1000

319097 P400 100 1000

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_whiteline_discs
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DISCS

DAISY DISCS
CODE GRIT QTY P/ BOX

142738 P2000 100

237199 P2500 100

DAISY ROLLS
CODE GRIT QTY P/ ROLL

467381 P2000 1000

RHYNOSTICK MFS

Latex backing paper b Waterproof & crease resistant
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum surface preparation
36mm disc size b Ideal for SMART repair and rectification

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-mfs-%27daisy%27-discs?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_daisydiscs
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DISCS

115 x 22mm (with slots)

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

053096 P16 25 -

053102 P24 25 -

053119 P36 25 -

053126 P40 25 -

053133 P50 25 -

053140 P60 25 -

053157 P80 25 -

053164 P100 25 -

053171 P120 25 -

115 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

272794 P16 25 -

272800 P24 25 -

267981 P36 25 -

273685 P40 25 -

273128 P50 25 -

273623 P60 25 -

274903 P80 25 -

281987 P100 25 -

277959 P120 25 -

100 x 16mm

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

283486 P24 25 -

273609 P36 25 -

316696 P40 25 -

294147 P50 25 -

276914 P60 25 -

273616 P80 25 -

316702 P100 25 -

316719 P120 25 -

RHYNOFIBRE ‘A’ SILVER 

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynofibre-a-silver?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynofibre_a_silver_discs
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127 x 22mm (with slots)

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

053188 P16 25 -

053195 P24 25 -

053201 P36 25 -

053218 P40 25 -

053225 P50 25 -

053232 P60 25 -

053249 P80 25 -

053256 P100 25 -

053263 P120 25 -

127 x 22mm

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

272435 P16 25 -

272442 P24 25 -

272459 P36 25 -

272466 P40 25 -

272404 P50 25 -

272473 P60 25 -

272480 P80 25 -

272497 P100 25 -

272503 P120 25 -

180 x 22mm (with slots)

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

053270 P16 25 -

053287 P24 25 -

053294 P36 25 -

053300 P40 25 -

053317 P50 25 -

053324 P60 25 -

053331 P80 25 -

053348 P100 25 -

053355 P120 25 -

180 x 22mm

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

272527 P16 25 -

272534 P24 25 -

272541 P36 25 -

272558 P40 25 -

272565 P50 25 -

267943 P60 25 -

272572 P80 25 -

272589 P100 25 -

272596 P120 25 -

DISCS

RHYNOFIBRE ‘A’ SILVER 

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynofibre-a-silver?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynofibre_a_silver_discs
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100 x 16mm

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

369258 P24 25 -

349434 P36 25 -

349441 P60 25 -

349458 P80 25 -

349465 P120 25 -

115 x 22mm

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

387184 P24 25 -

349472 P36 25 -

349489 P60 25 -

387207 P80 25 -

349496 P120 25 -

127 x 22mm

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

362464 P24 25 -

349564 P36 25 -

349571 P60 25 -

358672 P80 25 -

349588 P120 25 -

180 x 22mm

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

362488 P24 25

349502 P36 25

364512 P60 25

369159 P80 25

387214 P120 25

DISCS

RHYNOFIBRE ‘Z’ SILVER 

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Heat resistant abrasive grain b High resistance with hard materials

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynofibre-z-silver?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynofibre_z_silver_discs
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180 x 22mm (with slots)

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

165614 P16 25 -

165621 P24 25 -

165638 P36 25 -

165645 P50 25 -

165652 P60 25 -

165669 P80 25 -

165676 P100 25 -

165683 P120 25 -

165690 P150 25 -

165706 P180 25 -

165713 P220 25 -

165720 P320 25 -

50 mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

515211 P24 25 -

515235 P36 25 -

515259 P50 25 -

565889 P60 25 -

567821 P80 25 -

567838 P120 25 -

75 mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

515273 P24 25 -

515297 P36 25 -

515310 P50 25 -

567845 P60 25 -

567852 P80 25 -

567869 P120 25 -

RHYNOFIBRE ‘C’ SILVER

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding

LOCKING DISCS (CERAMIC)

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Quickfix locking system b Easy disc replacement

DISCS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynofibre-c-silver?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynofibre_c_silver_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/locking-discs-cer?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_locking_discs_cer_discs
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50 mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

514894 P24 25 -

514917 P36 25 -

514931 P50 25 -

514955 P60 25 -

514979 P80 25 -

567784 P120 25 -

50 mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

515099 P24 25 -

515112 P36 25 -

515136 P50 25 -

563069 P60 25 -

563076 P80 25 -

567807 P120 25 -

75 mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

514993 P24 25 -

515013 P36 25 -

515037 P50 25 -

515495 P60 25 -

515051 P80 25 -

567791 P120 25 -

75 mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

515150 P24 25 -

515174 P36 25 -

515204 P50 25 -

515075 P60 25 -

563083 P80 25 -

567814 P120 25 -

DISCS

LOCKING DISCS (ALUMINIUM OXIDE)

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Quickfix locking system b Easy disc replacement

LOCKING DISCS (ZIRCONIUM)

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Quickfix locking system b Easy disc replacement

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/locking-discs-alox?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_locking_discs_alox_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/locking-discs-zirc?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_locking_discs_zirc_discs


54  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

50mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

515334 Coarse 25 -

515358 Medium 25 -

515372 Very Fine 25 -

75mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

515396 Coarse 25 -

515419 Medium 25 -

515433 Very Fine 25 -

115 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

229262 P40 10 -

229279 P50 10 -

229286 P60 10 -

229293 P80 10 -

332184 P120 10 -

417676 P150 10 -

125 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

336458 P36 10 -

336465 P40 10 -

348987 P60 10 -

348994 P80 10 -

349014 P120 10 -

DISCS

LOCKING DISCS (NON-WOVEN)

Abrasive impregnated web b Produces a clean paintable surface without damaging substrate. Consistent 
scratch pattern
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Quickfix locking system b Easy disc replacement

FLAP DISCS (ALOX)

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Overlapping sanding surface b Renewall of flaps extends sanding life
Higher surface ventilation b Minimizes heat buildup

178 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

229378 P36 10 -

229385 P40 10 -

229392 P50 10 -

229408 P60 10 -

229415 P80 10 -

229422 P100 10 -

353677 P120 10 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/locking-discs-non-woven?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_abrasives_export_locking_discs_non_woven_discs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhyno-flap-discs-alox?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhyno_flap_discs_alox_discs
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115 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

229507 P40 10 -

229514 P50 10 -

229521 P60 10 -

229538 P80 10 -

229545 P100 10 -

328149 P120 10 -

456330 P40 10 -

456347 P60 10 -

428467 P80 10 -

125 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

410684 P36 10 -

323342 P40 10 -

331019 P60 10 -

362945 P80 10 -

420478 P100 10 -

371763 P120 10 -

456378 P40 10 -

456415 P120 10 -

178 x 22mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

229613 P36 10 -

229620 P40 10 -

229637 P50 10 -

229644 P60 10 -

229651 P80 10 -

229668 P100 10 -

328767 P120 10 -

DISCS

FLAP DISCS (ZIRCONIUM)

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Overlapping sanding surface b Renewall of flaps extends sanding life
Higher surface ventilation b Minimizes heat buildup
Heat resistant abrasive grain b High resistance with hard materials

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhyno-flap-discs-zirc?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhyno-flap-discs-zirc_discs
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STRIP WHEELS

Abrasive impregnated web b Produces a clean paintable surface without damaging substrate
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding

100 / 115 / 150mm

CODE SIZE
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

317396 100 x 13 x 13mm 10 -

473467 115 x 22mm * 10 -

193181 150 x 13 x 13mm 10 -

* With support.

DISCS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/strip-wheels?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_strip_wheels_discs
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STRIPS

70 x 420mm 23H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

559387 P40 50 500

559394 P60 50 500

533059 P80 50 500

559400 P100 50 500

533066 P120 50 500

533073 P150 50 500

533080 P180 50 500

533097 P220 50 500

559417 P240 50 500

559424 P280 50 500

533103 P320 50 500

559431 P360 50 500

559448 P400 50 500

559455 P500 50 500

559462 P600 50 500

559479 P800 50 500

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves & contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Advanced technology clog resistant coating b Extended working performance

RHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT LINE

STRIPS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-ht?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_htline_strips
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STRIPS

115 x 230mm 22H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

585225 P40 50 500

585232 P60 50 500

556133 P80 50 500

585249 P100 50 500

556140 P120 50 500

556157 P150 50 500

590151 P180 50 500

556171 P320 50 500

556188 P400 50 500

70 x 127mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

556072 P80 50 500

556089 P120 50 500

556096 P150 50 500

556119 P320 50 500

556126 P400 50 500

RHYNOGRIP HT LINE

70 x 198mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

559240 P40 50 500

559257 P60 50 500

533110 P80 50 500

559264 P100 50 500

533127 P120 50 500

533134 P150 50 500

533141 P180 50 500

533158 P220 50 500

559271 P240 50 500

559288 P280 50 500

533165 P320 50 500

559295 P360 50 500

559301 P400 50 500

559318 P500 50 500

559325 P600 50 500

559332 P800 50 500

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-ht?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_htline_strips
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RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

70 x 420mm 23H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

459300 P40 50 -

459317 P60 50 -

459324 P80 50 -

459331 P100 50 -

459348 P120 50 -

459355 P150 50 -

459362 P180 50 -

459379 P220 50 -

459386 P240 50 -

459393 P280 50 -

459409 P320 50 -

459416 P360 50 -

459423 P400 50 -

459430 P500 50 -

459447 P600 50 -

459454 P800 50 -

70 x 420mm 14H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

002988 P40 50 -

002995 P60 50 -

005941 P80 50 -

008676 P100 50 -

008683 P120 50 -

008812 P150 50 -

008829 P180 50 -

008843 P240 50 -

008850 P280 50 -

008867 P320 50 -

008881 P400 50 -

008898 P500 50 -

008904 P600 50 -

008911 P800 50 -

STRIPS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_red_line_strips
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STRIPS

70 x 420mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

042124 P40 50 500

042131 P60 50 500

156876 P80 50 500

161863 P100 50 500

175860 P120 50 500

145375 P150 50 500

145382 P180 50 500

145399 P220 50 500

145405 P240 50 500

145412 P280 50 500

145429 P320 50 500

145436 P360 50 500

145443 P400 50 500

035270 P500 50 500

145450 P600 50 500

145467 P800 50 500

70 x 198mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

445112 P40 50 -

445129 P60 50 -

444344 P80 50 -

444351 P100 50 -

444368 P120 50 -

444375 P150 50 -

444382 P180 50 -

444399 P220 50 -

444405 P240 50 -

444412 P280 50 -

444429 P320 50 -

445280 P360 50 -

444436 P400 50 -

444443 P500 50 -

444450 P600 50 -

444467 P800 50 -

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

70 x 198mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

357255 P80 50 -

357262 P100 50 -

349977 P120 50 -

357279 P150 50 -

357286 P180 50 -

357309 P240 50 -

357316 P280 50 -

357323 P320 50 -

357347 P400 50 -

357354 P500 50 -

357361 P600 50 -

357378 P800 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_red_line_strips
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STRIPS

115 x 230mm 22H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

459508 P40 50 -

459515 P60 50 -

459522 P80 50 -

459539 P100 50 -

459546 P120 50 -

459553 P150 50 -

458761 P180 50 -

459560 P220 50 -

459577 P240 50 -

459584 P280 50 -

459591 P320 50 -

459607 P360 50 -

459614 P400 50 -

459621 P500 50 -

459638 P600 50 -

459645 P800 50 -

115 x 230mm 10H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

135846 P40 50 -

042151 P60 50 -

135860 P80 50 -

135877 P100 50 -

135884 P120 50 -

054765 P150 50 -

054772 P180 50 -

054789 P240 50 -

054796 P280 50 -

054802 P320 50 -

054826 P400 50 -

053973 P500 50 -

053980 P600 50 -

053997 P800 50 -

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

70 x 127mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

487723 P40 50 -

459157 P60 50 -

459164 P80 50 -

459188 P100 50 -

459171 P120 50 -

459195 P150 50 -

459201 P180 50 -

459225 P240 50 -

459232 P280 50 -

459249 P320 50 -

459263 P400 50 -

459270 P500 50 -

459287 P600 50 -

459294 P800 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_red_line_strips


62  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

92 x 178mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

175491 P40 50 -

175507 P60 50 -

175514 P80 50 -

175521 P100 50 -

175538 P120 50 -

175545 P150 50 -

175552 P180 50 -

175576 P240 50 -

175583 P280 50 -

175590 P320 50 -

175613 P400 50 -

175620 P500 50 -

175637 P600 50 -

175644 P800 50 -

81 x 133mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

190791 P40 50 -

190807 P60 50 -

190814 P80 50 -

190821 P100 50 -

190838 P120 50 -

190845 P150 50 -

190852 P180 50 -

190869 P220 50 -

190876 P240 50 -

190883 P280 50 -

190890 P320 50 -

190906 P360 50 -

190913 P400 50 -

190920 P500 50 -

190937 P600 50 -

190944 P800 50 -

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

81 x 153mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

011034 P40 50 -

011041 P60 50 -

011058 P80 50 -

011065 P100 50 -

011072 P120 50 -

011089 P150 50 -

011096 P180 50 -

011102 P220 50 -

011119 P240 50 -

011126 P280 50 -

011133 P320 50 -

011140 P360 50 -

011157 P400 50 -

011164 P500 50 -

011171 P600 50 -

011188 P800 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_red_line_strips


INDASA CATALOGUE  63

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

70 x 420mm 23H

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

456938 P40 50 500

456945 P60 50 500

453975 P80 50 500

456952 P100 50 500

453982 P120 50 500

456969 P150 50 500

456976 P180 50 500

453999 P220 50 500

456983 P240 50 500

456990 P280 50 500

457003 P320 50 500

457010 P360 50 500

457027 P400 50 500

457034 P500 50 500

537255 P600 50 500

582750 P800 50 500

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves & contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

70 x 198mm 11H

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

434257 P40 50 500

434264 P60 50 500

434271 P80 50 500

434288 P100 50 500

434295 P120 50 500

434301 P150 50 500

434318 P180 50 500

434325 P240 50 500

512634 P280 50 500

434332 P320 50 500

512641 P360 50 500

434349 P400 50 500

434356 P500 50 500

582736 P600 50 500

582743 P800 50 500

STRIPS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_strips


64  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

115 x 230mm 22H

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

457041 P40 50 500

457058 P60 50 500

457065 P80 50 500

457072 P100 50 500

457089 P120 50 500

457096 P150 50 500

457102 P180 50 500

457119 P220 50 500

457126 P240 50 500

457133 P280 50 500

457140 P320 50 500

457157 P360 50 500

457164 P400 50 500

457171 P500 50 500

70x127mm 11H

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

456655 P40 50 500

456662 P60 50 500

456679 P80 50 500

456686 P100 50 500

456693 P120 50 500

456709 P150 50 500

456716 P180 50 500

456730 P240 50 500

456747 P280 50 500

456754 P320 50 500

456761 P360 50 500

456778 P400 50 500

456785 P500 50 500

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

81 x 133mm 8H

CODE GRIT QTY  
P/ BOX

QTY  
P/ CASE

506349 P60 50 -

503171 P80 50 -

503188 P100 50 -

503195 P120 50 -

503201 P150 50 -

503218 P180 50 -

503225 P220 50 -

592083 P240 50 -

503232 P280 50 -

503249 P320 50 -

593103 P400 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_strips


INDASA CATALOGUE  65

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

70 x 420mm 23H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

454798 P40 50 500

454804 P60 50 500

454811 P80 50 500

454828 P100 50 500

454675 P120 50 500

454835 P150 50 500

454842 P180 50 500

454859 P220 50 500

454866 P240 50 500

454873 P280 50 500

454880 P320 50 500

454897 P360 50 500

454903 P400 50 500

458437 P500 50 500

458444 P600 50 500

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Durable paper backing b Tear resistant

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

70 x 420mm 14H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

002261 P40 50 -

009925 P60 50 -

002278 P80 50 -

009932 P100 50 -

009949 P120 50 -

009840 P150 50 -

009857 P180 50 -

009871 P240 50 -

009888 P280 50 -

009895 P320 50 -

009918 P400 50 -

173176 P500 50 -

309018 P600 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_strips


66  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

70 x 420mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

001961 P40 50 500

009493 P60 50 500

001978 P80 50 500

001985 P100 50 500

001992 P120 50 500

009509 P150 50 500

009516 P180 50 500

009523 P220 50 500

009530 P240 50 500

009547 P280 50 500

009554 P320 50 500

009561 P360 50 500

009578 P400 50 500

241459 P600 50 500

70 x 198mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

445130 P40 50 500

445147 P60 50 500

445154 P80 50 500

445161 P100 50 500

445178 P120 50 500

445185 P150 50 500

445192 P180 50 500

445208 P220 50 500

445215 P240 50 500

445222 P280 50 500

445239 P320 50 500

445246 P360 50 500

445253 P400 50 500

445260 P500 50 500

445277 P600 50 500

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_strips


INDASA CATALOGUE  67

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

115 x 230mm 22H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

454916 P40 50 -

454923 P60 50 -

454930 P80 50 -

454947 P100 50 -

454954 P120 50 -

454961 P150 50 -

454978 P180 50 -

454985 P220 50 -

454992 P240 50 -

455005 P280 50 -

455012 P320 50 -

455029 P360 50 -

455036 P400 50 -

458457 P500 50 -

458464 P600 50 -

115 x 230mm 10H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

010020 P40 50 -

010037 P60 50 -

010044 P80 50 -

010051 P100 50 -

010068 P120 50 -

004326 P150 50 -

009956 P180 50 -

009970 P240 50 -

009987 P280 50 -

009994 P320 50 -

010013 P400 50 -

173169 P500 50 -

225950 P600 50 -

70 x 127mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

453704 P40 50 -

453711 P60 50 -

453728 P80 50 -

453735 P100 50 -

453742 P120 50 -

453759 P150 50 -

453766 P180 50 -

453780 P240 50 -

453797 P280 50 -

453803 P320 50 -

453827 P400 50 -

453834 P500 50 -

453841 P600 50 -

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE
STRIPS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_strips


68  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

70 x 127mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

041493 P120 50 500

045705 P150 50 500

045712 P180 50 500

045736 P240 50 500

045743 P280 50 500

045750 P320 50 500

045774 P400 50 500

160323 P500 50 500

160330 P600 50 500

81 x 133mm 14H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

490013 P40 50 -

446973 P60 50 -

446980 P80 50 -

446997 P100 50 -

449479 P120 50 -

506264 P150 50 -

491324 P180 50 -

447000 P240 50 -

506271 P280 50 -

473580 P320 50 -

473597 P400 50 -

534267 P600 50 -

92 x 178mm 8H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

015944 P40 50 500

015524 P60 50 500

015951 P80 50 500

015968 P100 50 500

015975 P120 50 500

015989 P150 50 1000

015996 P180 50 1000

016016 P240 50 1000

016023 P280 50 1000

016030 P320 50 1000

016054 P400 50 1000

314372 P500 50 1000

92 x 178mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

028926 P150 50 -

028933 P180 50 -

028957 P240 50 -

028964 P280 50 -

028971 P320 50 -

028995 P400 50 -

345016 P500 50 -

345023 P600 50 -

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_whiteline_strips


INDASA CATALOGUE  69

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

70 X 420mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

612170 P80 50 400

612187 P120 50 400

612194 P180 50 400

612200 P220 50 400

612217 P320 50 400

Open mesh structure b Excellent dust extraction for a cleaner working environment
Innovative grain technology b Quicker, stronger and prolonged cut
Robust backing b Durable, crease and tear resistant
Anti-clogging b Extends working life
Electrostatic coating b Optimal grain positioning
Concise range b Perfect for automotive, building, decorative, furniture and marine 
Velour backing b Compatible with all grip backing pads

RHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP HT ULTRAVENTRHYNOGRIP MESH LINE

115 X 230mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

612224 P80 50 300

612231 P120 50 300

612248 P180 50 300

612255 P220 50 300

612262 P320 50 300

70 X 198mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

612132 P80 50 500

612149 P120 50 500

612156 P180 50 500

612163 P220 50 500

612279 P320 50 500

NEW

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-mesh-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_meshline_strips


70  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

70 x 420mm 23H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

478103 P40 50 -

478110 P60 50 -

478127 P80 50 -

478134 P100 50 -

478141 P120 50 -

484272 P180 50 -

484289 P320 50 -

70 x 198mm 11H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

476994 P40 50 -

478028 P60 50 -

477007 P80 50 -

478035 P100 50 -

478042 P120 50 -

481271 P180 50 -

481288 P320 50 -

115 x 230mm 22H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

478158 P40 50 -

478165 P60 50 -

478172 P80 50 -

478189 P100 50 -

478196 P120 50 -

484258 P180 50 -

484265 P320 50 -

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fitt

RHYNOCUT

70 x 450mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

493601 P40 50 -

515518 P60 100 -

493618 P80 100 -

493625 P100 100 -

515525 P120 100 -

493632 P180 200 -

493649 P220 200 -

RHYNOSTICK PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Protective release paper b Maximum adhesion to backing pad

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynocut-(grippaper)?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynocut_strips
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_plus_line_strips


INDASA CATALOGUE  71

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

70 x 450mm 14H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

035955 P40 50 -

035962 P60 100 -

035979 P80 100 -

035986 P100 100 -

035993 P120 100 -

036006 P150 200 -

036013 P180 200 -

036020 P220 200 -

036037 P240 200 -

036044 P280 200 -

036051 P320 200 -

036068 P360 200 -

036075 P400 200 -

RHYNOSTICK WHITE LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Durable paper backing b Tear resistant
Protective release paper b Maximum adhesion to backing pad

70 x 450mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

001240 P40 50 500

552186 P60 50 500

001264 P80 100 500

001271 P100 100 500

001288 P120 100 500

STRIPS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_whiteline_strips


72  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

STRIPS

70 x 450mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

019207 P40 50 -

019221 P60 100 -

019238 P80 100 -

019245 P100 100 -

019252 P120 100 -

160442 P150 100 -

160459 P180 100 -

160473 P240 100 -

RHYNOGRIP HEAVY LINE

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit
Protective release paper b Maximum adhesion to backing pad

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-heavy-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_heavyline_strips


INDASA CATALOGUE  73

DELTAS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

150 x 150 x 100mm 7H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

405178 P40 50 -

405185 P60 50 -

404935 P80 50 -

405192 P100 50 -

404942 P120 50 -

404959 P150 50 -

405208 P180 50 -

404966 P220 50 -

405215 P240 50 -

405222 P280 50 -

405239 P320 50 -

405246 P360 50 -

405253 P400 50 -

DELTAS
RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_red_line_deltas


74  INDASA CATALOGUE

DELTAS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

80 x 80 x 80mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

313428 P40 50 -

313435 P60 50 -

313442 P80 50 -

313459 P100 50 -

313466 P120 50 -

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

RHYNOGRIP HEAVY LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit
Protective release paper b Maximum adhesion to backing pad

150 x 150 x 100mm 7H

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

505960 P40 50 -

495933 P60 50 -

495292 P80 50 -

495940 P100 50 -

495308 P120 50 -

495957 P150 50 -

495315 P180 50 -

495964 P220 50 -

535745 P240 50 -

506127 P280 50 -

506134 P320 50 -

594445 P400 50 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plusline_deltas
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-heavy-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_heavyline_deltas


INDASA CATALOGUE  75

SHEETS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

SHEETS
RHYNOWET PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Anti-slip b Easy to Sand
Use with water b Smooth finish sanding

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

000523 P60 50 250

000537 P80 50 500

000544 P100 50 500

000551 P120 50 500

000568 P150 50 500

000575 P180 50 500

000582 P220 50 500

000599 P240 50 500

000605 P280 50 500

000612 P320 50 500

000629 P360 50 500

000636 P400 50 500

000643 P500 50 500

000650 P600 50 500

000667 P800 50 500

000674 P1000 50 500

000681 P1200 50 500

226326 P1500 50 500

226340 P2000 50 500

226388 P2500 50 500

Wet 
sanding

230 x 140mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

195926 P1000 50 500

156651 P1200 50 500

212258 P1500 50 500

212265 P2000 50 500

212272 P2500 50 500

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynowet-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynowet_plus_line_sheets


76  INDASA CATALOGUE

SHEETS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

013516 P60 50 250

013520 P80 50 500

013537 P100 50 500

013544 P120 50 500

013551 P150 50 500

013568 P180 50 500

013575 P220 50 500

013582 P240 50 500

013599 P280 50 500

013605 P320 50 500

013612 P360 50 500

013629 P400 50 500

013636 P500 50 500

013643 P600 50 500

013650 P800 50 500

013667 P1000 50 500

013674 P1200 50 500

054837 P1500 50 500

301245 P2000 50 500

301252 P2500 50 500

230 x 140mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

462027 P1000 50 500

331576 P1200 50 500

331583 P1500 50 500

317358 P2000 50 500

317365 P2500 50 500

Wet 
sanding

RHYNOWET RED LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Anti-slipb Easy to Sand

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynowet-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynowet_red_line_sheets


INDASA CATALOGUE  77

SHEETS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

605213 P80 50 500

605220 P100 50 500

605237 P120 50 500

605244 P150 50 500

605251 P180 50 500

605473 P220 50 500

605268 P240 50 500

605275 P280 50 500

605282 P320 50 500

605299 P360 50 500

605305 P400 50 500

605312 P500 50 500

605329 P600 50 500

605336 P800 50 500

605343 P1000 50 500

605350 P1200 50 500

Wet 
sanding

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

221522 P40 50 250

221539 P60 50 250

221543 P80 50 500

221550 P100 50 500

221567 P120 50 500

225688 P150 50 500

225695 P180 50 500

225701 P220 50 500

225718 P240 50 500

225725 P280 50 500

225732 P320 50 500

225749 P360 50 500

225756 P400 50 500

225763 P500 50 500

493131 P600 50 500

493148 P800 50 500

493155 P1000 50 500

RHYNOWET WHITE LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding

RHYNALOX PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynowet-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynowet_white_line_sheets
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynalox-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynalox_plus_line_sheets


78  INDASA CATALOGUE

SHEETS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

230 x 280mm RHYNALOX RED LINE

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

013691 P40 50 250

013707 P60 50 250

015388 P80 50 500

015395 P100 50 500

015401 P120 50 500

RHYNODRY PLUS RED LINE 
015418 P150 50 500

015425 P180 50 500

015432 P220 50 500

015449 P240 50 500

015456 P280 50 500

015463 P320 50 500

015470 P360 50 500

015487 P400 50 500

015494 P500 50 500

015500 P600 50 500

015517 P800 50 500

035911 P1000 50 500

RHYNALOX / RHYNODRY RED LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

RHYNALOX / RHYNODRY WHITE LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

230 x 280mm RHYNALOX WHITE LINE

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

013684 P36 50 250

000714 P40 50 250

000721 P60 50 250

000735 P80 50 500

000742 P100 50 500

000759 P120 50 500

RHYNODRY WHITE LINE
013714 P150 100 500

013721 P180 100 500

013738 P220 100 500

013745 P240 100 500

013752 P280 100 500

013769 P320 100 500

013776 P360 100 500

013783 P400 100 500

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynaloxrhynodry-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynaloxrhynodry_red_line_sheets
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynaloxrhynodry-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynaloxrhynodry-white-line_shhets


INDASA CATALOGUE  79

SHEETS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

346539 P40 50 250

346546 P60 50 250

339705 P80 50 500

346550 P100 50 500

339712 P120 50 500

346567 P150 50 500

346574 P180 50 500

407015 P220 50 500

339729 P240 50 500

407022 P320 50 500

407039 P400 50 500

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

006594 P40 50 250

006600 P50 50 250

006617 P60 50 250

006621 P80 50 500

006638 P100 50 500

006645 P120 50 500

006652 P150 50 500

006669 P180 50 500

006676 P220 50 500

006683 P240 50 500

006690 P280 50 500

006706 P320 50 500

RHYNALOX YELLOW LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

RHYNOWOOD

Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynalox-yellow-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynalox_yellow_line_sheets
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynowood?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynowood_sheets


80  INDASA CATALOGUE

SHEETS

AB
RA

SI
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S

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

276676 P40 50 250

276713 P50 50 250

276683 P60 50 250

276690 P80 50 250

276447 P100 50 250

275396 P120 50 250

276706 P150 50 250

276768 P180 50 250

278489 P220 50 250

230 x 280mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

013967 P36 50 250

013974 P40 50 250

013981 P50 50 250

013998 P60 50 250

014001 P80 50 250

014018 P100 50 250

014025 P120 50 250

014032 P150 50 250

014049 P180 50 250

055691 P220 50 250

055707 P240 50 250

055714 P280 50 250

055721 P320 50 250

055738 P360 50 250

055745 P400 50 250

RHYNOBLUE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

RHYNOMETAL

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynoblue?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynoblue_sheets
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynometal?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynometal_sheets


INDASA CATALOGUE  81

AB
RA
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S

ROLLS

ROLLS

RHYNOGRIP RED LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

115mm x 25m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

204344 P40 1 -

204351 P60 1 -

204368 P80 1 -

204375 P100 1 -

204382 P120 1 -

204252 P150 1 -

202234 P180 1 -

204276 P240 1 -

204283 P280 1 -

204290 P320 1 -

204313 P400 1 -

204320 P500 1 -

202241 P600 1 -

204337 P800 1 -

70mm x 25m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

211304 P40 1 -

211311 P60 1 -

211328 P80 1 -

211335 P100 1 -

211342 P120 1 -

211359 P150 1 -

211366 P180 1 -

211380 P240 1 -

211397 P280 1 -

211403 P320 1 -

211427 P400 1 -

211434 P500 1 -

211441 P600 1 -

211458 P800 1 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_red_line_roll


82  INDASA CATALOGUE

AB
RA
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150mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

535059 P40 1 -

535066 P60 1 -

535073 P80 1 -

535080 P100 1 -

535097 P120 1 -

535103 P150 1 -

535110 P180 1 -

535127 P220 1 -

535134 P240 1 -

535141 P280 1 -

535158 P320 1 -

535165 P360 1 -

535172 P400 1 -

535189 P500 1 -

115mm x 25m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

202128 P40 1 -

202135 P60 1 -

202142 P80 1 -

202159 P100 1 -

041772 P120 1 -

202166 P150 1 -

046043 P180 1 -

202180 P240 1 -

202197 P280 1 -

202203 P320 1 -

202227 P400 1 -

410851 P500 1 -

309001 P600 1 -

ROLLS

70mm x 25m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

421093 P40 1 -

421109 P60 1 -

421116 P80 1 -

434383 P100 1 -

421123 P120 1 -

421130 P150 1 -

421147 P180 1 -

462461 P240 1 -

421154 P280 1 -

420386 P320 1 -

584729 P400 1 -

584736 P500 1 -

RHYNOGRIP PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

RHYNOGRIP WHITE LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Durable paper backing b Tear resistant

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_plus_line_roll
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynogrip-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynogrip_white_line_roll
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AB
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ROLLS

70mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

498293 P40 1 -

498309 P60 1 -

498316 P80 1 -

498323 P100 1 -

498330 P120 1 -

498347 P150 1 -

498354 P180 1 -

498361 P220 1 -

592441 P240 1 -

498378 P320 1 -

498385 P400 1 -

594346 P600 1 -

RHYNOSTICK PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

RHYNOSTICK WHITE LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Durable paper backing b Tear resistant

70mm x 25m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

267028 P40 1 -

267035 P60 1 -

267042 P80 1 -

267059 P100 1 -

267066 P120 1 -

266991 P150 1 -

267073 P180 1 -

267080 P220 1 -

267004 P240 1 -

267097 P280 1 -

267011 P320 1 -

267103 P360 1 -

267110 P400 1 -

525104 P500 1 -

525111 P600 1 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_plus_line_roll
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynostick-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynostick_white_line_roll


84  INDASA CATALOGUE
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115mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

023594 P40 1 -

023600 P60 1 -

036082 P80 1 -

036099 P100 1 -

036105 P120 1 -

195147 P150 1 -

036112 P180 1 -

195154 P220 1 -

036129 P240 1 -

194546 P280 1 -

036136 P320 1 -

194553 P360 1 -

036143 P400 1 -

289372 P500 1 -

289389 P600 1 -

323311 P800 1 -

ROLLS

RHYNALOX / RHYNODRY RED LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

70mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

160930 P40 1 -

203415 P60 1 -

160947 P80 1 -

206324 P100 1 -

206331 P120 1 -

234884 P150 1 -

234815 P180 1 -

234822 P220 1 -

234839 P240 1 -

234846 P280 1 -

234853 P320 1 -

234860 P360 1 -

234877 P400 1 -

449714 P500 1 -

291849 P600 1 -

291856 P800 1 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynaloxrhynodry-red-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynaloxrhynodry_red_line_roll
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AB
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ROLLS

115mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

224861 P40 1 -

227008 P60 1 -

224878 P80 1 -

223079 P100 1 -

227015 P120 1 -

224984 P150 1 -

224991 P180 1 -

225004 P220 1 -

225011 P240 1 -

225028 P280 1 -

225035 P320 1 -

225042 P360 1 -

225059 P400 1 -

225066 P500 1 -

493564 P600 1 -

493571 P800 1 -

493588 P1000 1 -

150mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

325483 P40 1 -

325490 P60 1 -

325506 P80 1 -

325513 P100 1 -

325520 P120 1 -

325537 P150 1 -

RHYNALOX PLUS LINE

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Uniformity of scratch pattern b Optimum substrate preparation
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynalox-plus-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynalox_plus_line_roll


86  INDASA CATALOGUE
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115mm x 50m  
RHYNALOX WHITE LINE

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

021903 P36 1 -

001127 P40 1 -

001134 P60 1 -

001141 P80 1 -

001158 P100 1 -

001165 P120 1 -

RHYNODRY WHITE LINE
003541 P150 1 -

003558 P180 1 -

023082 P220 1 -

003565 P240 1 -

023099 P280 1 -

003572 P320 1 -

023105 P360 1 -

003589 P400 1 -

171936 P500 1 -

192214 P600 1 -

70mm x 50m 
RHYNALOX WHITE LINE

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

021712 P36 1 -

052693 P40 1 -

052709 P60 1 -

000861 P80 1 -

021729 P100 1 -

021736 P120 1 -

RHYNODRY WHITE LINE
022696 P150 1 -

022702 P180 1 -

022719 P220 1 -

022726 P240 1 -

022733 P280 1 -

022740 P320 1 -

022757 P360 1 -

022764 P400 1 -

ROLLS

RHYNALOX/RHYNODRY WHITE LINE

High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Clog resistant coating b Long lasting sanding
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynaloxrhynodry-white-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynaloxrhynodry_white_line_roll
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200mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

039311 P36 1 -

039328 P40 1 -

039335 P50 1 -

039342 P60 1 -

039359 P80 1 -

039366 P100 1 -

039373 P120 1 -

039380 P150 1 -

039397 P180 1 -

300mm x 50m
251423 P36 1 -

039465 P40 1 -

039489 P60 1 -

039496 P80 1 -

039502 P100 1 -

039519 P120 1 -

039526 P150 1 -

039533 P180 1 -

ROLLS

RHYNOLITE HEAVY LINE

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding

70mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

038963 P36 1 -

038970 P40 1 -

038987 P60 1 -

038994 P80 1 -

039007 P100 1 -

039014 P120 1 -

039021 P150 1 -

039038 P180 1 -

115mm x 50m
012826 P36 1 -

003084 P40 1 -

012833 P50 1 -

003091 P60 1 -

003107 P80 1 -

003114 P100 1 -

003121 P120 1 -

003138 P150 1 -

003145 P180 1 -

012840 P220 1 -

003152 P240 1 -

157268 P320 1 -

150mm x 50m
028193 P36 1 -

028209 P40 1 -

028216 P50 1 -

028223 P60 1 -

028230 P80 1 -

028247 P100 1 -

028254 P120 1 -

028261 P150 1 -

028278 P180 1 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynolite-heavy-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynolite_heavy_line_roll
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ROLLS

RHYNOLITE YELLOW LINE

Highly resistant backing b Crease and and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

115mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

324202 P40 1 -

549704 P50 1 -

324219 P60 1 -

324226 P80 1 -

324233 P100 1 -

324240 P120 1 -

324257 P150 1 -

324264 P180 1 -

324271 P240 1 -

150mm x 50m
411360 P40 1 -

534359 P50 1 -

342725 P60 1 -

342732 P80 1 -

342749 P100 1 -

342756 P120 1 -

342763 P150 1 -

324264 P180 1 -

411377 P220 1 -

411384 P240 1 -

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynolite-yellow-line?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynolite_yellow_line_roll
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ROLLS

RHYNOBELT

High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Robust backing b Ideal for portable belts

115mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

049686 P40 1 -

049709 P60 1 -

049716 P80 1 -

049723 P100 1 -

049730 P120 1 -

150mm x 50m
299036 P40 1 -

141687 P60 1 -

141694 P80 1 -

167809 P100 1 -

167816 P120 1 -

115mm x 25m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

476772 P40 1 -

477038 P60 1 -

476789 P80 1 -

477045 P100 1 -

476796 P120 1 -

510674 P180 1 -

510681 P320 1 -

RHYNOCUT

Highly resistant backing b Crease and tear resistant
High initial cutting action b Rapid stock removal
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynocut-(grippaper)?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynocut_roll
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynobelt?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynobelt_roll


90  INDASA CATALOGUE
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38mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

020197 P40 1 -

020210 P60 1 -

020227 P80 1 -

020234 P100 1 -

020241 P120 1 -

020258 P150 1 -

020265 P180 1 -

115mm x 50m

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

030219 P60 1 -

030226 P80 1 -

030240 P120 1 -

RHYNOMETAL

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money

ROLLS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynometal?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynometal_roll
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BELTS
RHYNOBELT

High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding
Robust backing b Ideal for portable belts

100 x 560mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

205389 P40 10 -

205402 P60 10 -

205419 P80 10 -

205426 P100 10 -

205433 P120 10 -

100 x 610mm
199886 P40 10 -

199893 P50 10 -

199909 P60 10 -

199916 P80 10 -

199923 P100 10 -

199930 P120 10 -

75 x 533mm
201435 P40 10 -

201459 P60 10 -

201466 P80 10 -

201473 P100 10 -

201480 P120 10 -

BELTS

AB
RA

SI
VE

S

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynobelt?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynobelt_belts
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SPONGES 
& WEB

SPONGES

115mm x 25m

PART # GRIT QTY
P/ BOX

602249 P120 1

594131 P150 1

594148 P180 1

594155 P220 1

594162 P240 1

594186 P320 1

594193 P400 1

594209 P500 1

594216 P600 1

594223 P800 1

594230 P1000 1

602263 P1500 1

Sponge Sanding b Adapts to contours for precision sanding and finishing
High density sponge b Improves the user sanding experience
Single pad b Perfect for hand sanding
Cut innovation b Eliminates sanding marks
Pre-cut roll b Provides easy handling and roll efficiency
Two pads b Machine sand size - 115 x280mm sander
Grit print on sponge b For better identification
Innovative perforation b High tensile strength

RHYNOSOFT PRE-CUT

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhynosoft-pre-cut?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhynosoft_pre_cut_sponge
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SPONGES

A TRUE 
ESSENTIAL IN 
YOUR 
WORKSHOP
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ai170533613131_pub-rhynosoft-pre-cut-UK-2024.pdf   1   15/01/2024   16:28
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SPONGES

120 x 98 x 13mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

595077 Medium 100 -

595107 Fine 100 -

595121 Super Fine 100 -

595145 Ultra Fine 100 -

595169 Micro Fine 100 -

RHYNOSPONGE - DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE AUTO

Highly flexible sponge sanding pads 	
Soft density foam eliminates risk of oversanding	
Colour coded foam for ease of identification 	
Ideal for blending, keying and paint rectification applications	

115 x 140 x 5mm PADS

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

012783 Medium 20 200

012790 Fine 20 200

012806 Super Fine 20 200

012813 Micro Fine 20 200

150 x 5mm DISCS

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

513965 Medium 20 -

513972 Fine 20 -

513989 Super Fine 20 -

513996 Micro Fine 20 -

SPONGE SANDING

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Sponge backing b Prevents oversanding
Tear resistant b Ideal for hand sanding hard to access areas

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhyno-double-sided-sponge-auto?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhyno_double_sponge
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/sponge-sanding-4-sided-abrasive-blocks?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_sponge_sanding
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhyno-single-sided-sponge
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98 x 122 x 13mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

014479
P60

10 -

232071 250 -

014486
P100

10 -

232088 250 -

014493
P120

10 -

232095 250 -

014509
P150

10 -

232101 250 -

014516
P180

10 -

232118 250 -

014523
P220

10 -

232125 250 -

476321
P240

10 -

537619 250 -

DOUBLE SIDED SPONGE SANDING PADS

High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Sponge backing b Prevents oversanding
Tear resistant b Ideal for hand sanding hard to access areas 
Coated on both sides b Long life-time

FOUR SIDED SANDING BLOCKS

High density foam block b Ideal for sanding edges and into corners
High strength resin bond b Minimal grit shedding

98 x 69 x 26mm

CODE GRIT
QTY 

P/ BOX
QTY 

P/ CASE

466049
P36

250 -

466032 50 -

268049
P60

250 -

462997 50 -

511237
P80

250 -

534731 50 -

268056
P100

250 -

463000 50 -

482858
P120

250 -

534748 50 -

511244
P150

250 -

534755 50 -

268063
P180

250 -

463017 50 -

461648
P220

250 -

463024 50 -

SPONGES

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/rhyno-double-sided-sponge?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_rhyno_double_sided_sponge
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/sponge-sanding-4-sided-abrasive-blocks?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_sponge_4_sided
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150 x 230mm HAND SHEETS

CODE GRIT COLOUR
QTY 

P/ BOX
GRIT  

CORRESPONDENCE

459089 Medium Green 20 180 - 220

459096 Very Fine Red 20 360 - 400

459102 Ultra Fine Grey 20 1000 - 1500

115mm x 10m ROLLS

CODE GRIT COLOUR
QTY 

P/ BOX
GRIT  

CORRESPONDENCE

489024 Medium Green 1 180 - 220

489031 Very Fine Red 1 360 - 400

489048 Ultra Fine Grey 1 1000 - 1500

NYLON WEB (WEB HAND PADS)

SPONGES

NYLON WEB

Abrasive impregnated web b Consistent scratch pattern
Web construction b Prevents oversanding
High flexibility b Adaptable to curves and contoured surfaces
Waterproof b Can be washed and reused

150 x 230mm HAND SHEETS

CODE GRIT COLOUR
QTY 

P/ BOX
GRIT  

CORRESPONDENCE

015902 Medium Green 10 180 - 220

015919 Very Fine Red 10 360 - 400

015926 Ultra Fine Grey 10 1000 - 1500

150mm DISCS

CODE GRIT COLOUR
QTY 

P/ BOX
GRIT  

CORRESPONDENCE

577691 Very Fine Red 20 360 - 400

574676 Ultra Fine Grey 20 1000 - 1500

115mm x 10m ROLLS

CODE GRIT COLOUR
QTY 

P/ BOX
GRIT  

CORRESPONDENCE

440674 Medium Green 1 180 - 220

440643 Very Fine Red 1 360 - 400

440650 Ultra Fine Grey 1 1000 - 1500

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/nylon-web?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_nylon_web_sponge
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/abrasives/web-hand-pads?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_abrasives_web_hand_pad_sponge
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https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_print&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools
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E-SERIES PRO XP 125-15

Random orbital action b Creates a hologram-free finish
Soft rubber ergonomic design b Maximum comfort
Mechanical speed dial b Sustained and controllable speed
Soft start with trigger control b Smoother application
Clear RPM range b Identify suitable speed
Low vibration b Optimal balance and user comfort
Overload protection b Avoid overheating

Ergonomic design b Ensures comfortable handling and ease of use
Innovative technology b Low heat generation
Brushless motor 400W b High power and low maintenance
Pad Brake b Safeguards operator and workpiece
Mechanical speed dial b Sustained and controllable speed
Outstanding extraction capability b Compatible with INDASA’s Abrasives System

E-SERIES PRO XS 150

150mm | 220-240 V 

CODE ORBIT
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE
PLUG TYPE

610244 3mm 1 1 EU

610268 3mm 1 1 UK

610251 5mm 1 1 EU

610275 5mm 1 1 UK

WHAT'S INCLUDED

RHYNOGRIP BACKING PAD 
LOW PROFILE 150mm M8 15H

CODE QTY 

610121 1

HEX WRENCH 4

WHAT'S INCLUDED

E-SERIES PRO-XP BP 125

CODE QTY 

610411 1

HEX WRENCH 4

NEW

NEW

150mm | 220-240 V 

CODE
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE
PLUG TYPE

610282 1 1 EU

610299 1 1 UK

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-series-pro-xs-sander-150-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_proxs
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-series-pro-xp-polisher-125-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_proxp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/e-series-pro-xp-polisher-backing-pad-125-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_bp_125_proxp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-150-mm-15h-m8-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_bp_M8_lp
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https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/releases/e-series-pro-x?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_print&utm_campaign=cat_export_prox
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E-SERIES PRO X SMART REPAIR KIT

Random orbital action b Creates a hologram-free finish
Soft rubber ergonomic design b Maximum comfort
Mechanical speed dial b Sustained and controllable speed
Soft start with trigger control b Smoother application
Clear RPM range b Identify suitable speed
Low vibration b Optimal balance and user comfort
Overload protection b Avoid overheating

ROTARY AND RANDOM ORBITAL 
SMART REPAIR | EU/UK

CODE
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

610305 1 1

WHAT'S INCLUDED

ITEM CODE

E-SERIES PRO XB Battery 12V (1) 610343

E-SERIES PRO X SMART Stick Backing Pad 30 mm (2) 610381

E-SERIES PRO X SMART Grip Backing Pad 30 mm (3) 610398

E-SERIES PRO X SMART Grip Backing Pad 75 mm (4) 610404

E-SERIES PRO X SMART Rotary Adapter (5) 610350

E-SERIES PRO X SMART Random Orbital Adaptor 3mm (6) 610367

E-SERIES PRO X SMART Random Orbital Adaptor 12mm (7) 610374

E-SERIES PRO XC Charger | 220-240V EU

CODE
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

610312 1 1

E-SERIES PRO XC Charger | 220-240V UK

CODE
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

610329 1 1

E-SERIES PRO XC Charger | 120V USA

CODE
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

610336 1 1

1 2 3 4

5 6 7

NEW

ROTARY AND RANDOM ORBITAL 
SMART REPAIR | USA

CODE
QTY  

P/ BOX
QTY  

P/ CASE

612712 1 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-series-pro-x-smart-repair-kit?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_proxsmartrepair
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-series-pro-xc-charger?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_proxc
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150mm

CODE ORBIT VIBRATION NOISE LEVEL
QTY  

P/ BOX

579114 5,0mm 1,77m/sec2 71dbA 1

579121 2,5mm 2,52m/sec2 69dbA 1

CONICAL ADAPTOR
CODE QTY P/ BOX

538197 1

CODE
BACKING PAD 
150mm 15H
PART# 454657

WRENCH
24mm
PART# 442876

CORD RETAINING 
CLAMPS 
(3 units)

579114 • • •

579121 • • •

Fully compatible with INDASA’s Abrasives System b Maximized performance
Variable speed regulator b Optimum working speed
Brushless motor b Low maintenance and down time
E-series technology b Portable throughout the workplace
Ergonomic design b One handed operation and ease of use
Low noise and vibration b Improved operator comfort

E-SERIES RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER

DUST EXTRACTIONDUST EXTRACTION HOSES
CODE EXTRACTION  

SYSTEM
HOSE ASSEMBLY
PART# 558805)

ANTISTATIC 
HOSE  
PART# 581797

CONICAL 
ADAPT0R
PART# 538197

441640 Central Vacuum • •

441664 Self Generated Vacuum •

441701
Central Vacuum

• •

582879 • •

441725
Self Generated Vacuum

•

582886 •

463208
Central Vacuum

• •

526934 • •

464366
Self Generated Vacuum

•

582893 •

579114
Central Vacuum

• •

579121 • •

WHAT’S INCLUDED

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-series-random-orbital-sander-150-mm-cv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_eseries_sander
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150mm
CODE ORBIT QTY P/ BOX

581759 5,0 1

581766 2,5 1

KIT CONTENTS

Electric sander  150mm 
Antistatic hose 
Rotating connector 
Threaded hose adaptor

All products in a Kit b Combines all essential components
Fully compatible with INDASA’s Abrasives System b Maximized performance

KIT PLUG & PLAY E-SERIES SANDER

Advanced composite materials b Optimum operator comfort
Ergonomic design b Improved polishing efficiency
Variable speed regulator b Optimum working speed
Double gear reduction b Optimized power delivery

E-SERIES ROTARY POLISHER

ELECTRIC ROTARY POLISHER
CODE QTY P/ BOX

558812 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-sander-kit?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_esander_kit
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/electric-rotary-polisher?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_eserie_polisher
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CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
QTY 

558768 Vacuum Unit 45 L - EU 1

558775 Vacuum Unit 45 - UK 1

CODE DESCRIPTION PACK  
QTY 

51292 Vacuum Unit 30 L - EU 1

581308 Vacuum Unit 30 L - UK 1

(C)

ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
ITEM CODE

Antistatic Hose (5m) 570654

Fleece Dust Bags (1pk) 558799

Rotating Connector 581735

Hose Adaptor 567654

E-SERIES MOBILE VACUUM UNIT LE30

Powerful dust extraction on demand b Maximising the efficiency of your Rhynogrip sanding system and 
delivering a cleaner working environment

VACUUM UNIT 30 LITRE TECHNICAL DATA

Filter classification L

Power 1200 W

Air Capacity 165 m³/h EN60335-2-69

Weight 10.2kg

Noise level 70dB(A) EN 60704-3

Filter surface area 1m²

Container capacity 30 L

Dimmensions  
H x W x L (mm) 510 x 425 x 430

E-SERIES MOBILE VACUUM UNIT LPE45

Powerful dust extraction on demand b Maximising the efficiency of your Rhynogrip sanding system and 
delivering a cleaner working environment

VACUUM UNIT 45 LITRE TECHNICAL DATA

Filter classification L

Power 1200 W

Power output 2400 W

Weight 13.5kg

Air Capacity 165m²/h EN 60335-2-69

Working pressure 6 bar

Noise level 67dB(A) EN 60704-3

Filter surface area 1m²

Container capacity 45 L

Dimmensions  
H x W x L (mm) 635 x 450 x 450

ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY 

558799 Vacuum Dust Bags 5

558805 Hose Assembly (5m) 1

567661 Hose Gauge Adaptor 1

567654 Threaded Hose Adaptor 1

558782 Two Way Hose Union 1

DCA-69 Threaded Plastic Adaptor 1

570142 Replacement Brush + Brush Holder 1

581797 Antistatic Hose (4m) 1

570173 Polyester Filter 1

570166 Paper Filter 1

ACCESSORIES SUPPLIED
ITEM CODE

Fleece Dust Bags (1pk) 558799

Hose Assembly (5m) 558805

Threaded Rubber (A) 567661

Threaded Rubber (B) 567654

2-way Union (C) 558782

(A) (B)

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/mobile-vacuum-unit-le30?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_vacuum_le30
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/e-series-mobile-vacuum-unit-lpe45?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_vacuum_lpe45
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75mm

CODE
EXTRACTION  
SYSTEM 

ORBIT
NOISE  
LEVEL

THREAD WEIGHT
QTY 

P/ BOX

441640 Central-Vacuum

2,5mm

80dbA 1/4” 650g 1

441626 Non-Vacuum 80dbA 1/4” 600g 1

441664 Self Generated 
Vacuum 80dbA 1/4” 670g 1

Ergonomic design b One handed operation and ease of use
Lightweight composite engineering b Maximises sanding performance
Variable speed regulator b Optimum working speed
Vacuum dust extraction b Cleaner working environment
Fully compatible with INDASA’s Abrasives System b Maximized performance
Advanced composite materials b Optimum operator comfort
Ergonomic design b Improved sanding efficiency

A-SERIES RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-75-mm-sgv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander75_generated_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-75-mm-cv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander75_central_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-75-mm-nv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander75_non_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-75-mm-sgv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander75_generated_vacuum
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125mm

CODE
EXTRACTION  
SYSTEM

ORBIT
NOISE  
LEVEL

THREAD WEIGHT
QTY 

P/ BOX

441701
Central-Vacuum

5,0mm 79dbA 5/16” 870g 1

582879 2,5mm 79dbA 5/16” 840g 1

582855
Non-Vacuum

5,0mm 80dbA 5/16” 810g 1

582473 2,5mm 79dbA 5/16” 780g 1

441725 Self Generated 
Vacuum

5,0mm 85dbA 5/16” 890g 1

582886 2,5mm 74dbA 5/16” 860g 1

A-SERIES RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER

TO
OL

S

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-125-mm-sgv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander125_sg_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-125-mm-cv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander125_central_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-125-mm-nv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander125_non_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-125-mm-sgv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander125_sg_vacuum
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150mm

CODE
EXTRACTION 
SYSTEM

ORBIT
NOISE  
LEVEL

THREAD WEIGHT
QTY 

P/ BOX

463208
Central-Vacuum

5,0mm 77dbA 5/16” 910g 1

526934 2,5mm 83dbA 5/16” 910g 1

582862
Non-Vacuum

5,0mm 79dbA 5/16” 850g 1

582497 2,5mm 83dbA 5/16” 820g 1

464366 Self Generated 
Vacuum

5,0mm 85dbA 5/16” 950g 1

582893 2,5mm 83dbA 5/16” 910g 1

A-SERIES RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER

TO
OL

S

WHAT’S INCLUDED

CODE SIZE 
(mm)

EXTRACTION 
SYSTEM

ORBIT 
(mm)

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD 
150mm 15H
PART# 454657

RHYNOSTICK 
BACKING PAD 
150mm  
PART# 436103

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD 
125mm 5H 
PART# 436035

RHYNOSTICK 
BACKING PAD 
125mm  
PART# 436080

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD 
75mm 3H
PART# 432938

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD 
75mm

WRENCH
24mm
PART# 442876

WRENCH 
17mm
PART# 442869

HOSE ASSEMBLY
29mm x 5m
PART# 467428

PAPER BAG
5kg
PART# 462515

CLOTH BAG
5kg
PART# 442852

441640

75

Central Vacuum

2,5

• •

441626 No Vacuum • •

441664 Self Generated 
Vacuum • • • • •

441701

125

Central Vacuum
5,0 • •

582879 2,5 • •

582855
No Vacuum

5,0 • •

582473 2,5 • •

441725 Self Generated 
Vacuum

5,0 • • • • •

582886 2,5 • • • • •

463208

150

Central Vacuum
5,0 • •

526934 2,5 • •

582862
No Vacuum

5,0 • •

582497 2,5 • •

464366 Self Generated 
Vacuum

5,0 • • • • •

582893 2,5 • • • • •

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-150-mm-cv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander150_central_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-150-mm-nv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander150_non_vacuum
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/a-series-random-orbital-sander-150-mm-sgv?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_a-series_sander150_sg_vacuum
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CODE SIZE

(mm)
EXTRACTION 
SYSTEM

ORBIT
(mm)

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD 
150mm 15H
PART# 454657

RHYNOSTICK 
BACKING PAD 
150mm 
PART# 436103

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD 
125mm 5H
PART# 436035

RHYNOSTICK 
BACKING PAD 
125mm 
PART# 436080

RHYNOGRIP 
BACKING PAD  
75mm 3H 
PART# 432938

RHYNOGRIP  
BACKING PAD  
75mm

WRENCH
24mm
PART# 442876

WRENCH 
17mm
PART# 442869

HOSE ASSEMBLY 
29mm x 5m
PART# 467428

PAPER BAG 
5kg
PART# 462515

CLOTH BAG 
5kg
PART# 442852

441640

75

Central Vacuum

2,5

• •

441626 No Vacuum • •

441664 Self Generated 
Vacuum • • • • •

441701

125

Central Vacuum
5,0 • •

582879 2,5 • •

582855
No Vacuum

5,0 • •

582473 2,5 • •

441725 Self Generated 
Vacuum

5,0 • • • • •

582886 2,5 • • • • •

463208

150

Central Vacuum
5,0 • •

526934 2,5 • •

582862
No Vacuum

5,0 • •

582497 2,5 • •

464366 Self Generated 
Vacuum

5,0 • • • • •

582893 2,5 • • • • •

ACCESSORIES

CODE DESCRIPTION
EXTRACTION 
SYSTEM

DIMENSION
QTY  

P/ BOX

443873 Tool Kit

All systems

- 1

443866
Repair Kit

75mm 1

464236 125/150mm 1

442852 Cloth bag SGV *
5kg

1

462515 Paper bag SGV * 1

467428
Hose assembly

SGV *
29mm x 5m

1

523759 CV 1

* Accessory included

SPARE PARTS KIT FOR A-SERIES SANDER

DUST EXTRACTIONDUST EXTRACTION HOSES
CODE EXTRACTION  

SYSTEM
HOSE ASSEMBLY
PART# 523759

HOSE ASSEMBLY
PART# 467428

CONICAL 
ADAPT0R
PART# 538197

441640 Central Vacuum • •

441664 Self Generated Vacuum • •

441701
Central Vacuum

• •

582879 • •

441725
Self Generated Vacuum

• •

582886 • •

463208
Central Vacuum

• •

526934 • •

464366
Self Generated Vacuum

• •

582893 • •

579114
Central Vacuum

•

579121 •

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/spare-parts-kit-for-a-series-sander-75-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_spare_parts_kit_75_150
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/spare-parts-kit-for-a-series-sander-125150-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_spare_parts_kit_125_150
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75mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

433706 1

SPOT REPAIR KIT

Combines all essential components b Smart process adapted to small repairs

KIT CONTENTS

1 	Orbital palm sander 75mm
1 	Rhynogrip backing pad 75mm 3H
1 	Rhynogrip interface pad 75mm 3H

	100 	Rhynostick MFS P2000
100 	Rhynostick MFS P2500
	 1 	Rhynostick MFS handblock
250 	Rhynogrip Plus Line  

		 75mm 3H discs
200 	�Rhynogrip Film Line  

75mm 3H discs
	 10 	Rhynofinish MF 75mm discs

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/tools/spot-repair-kit?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tools_spot_repair_kit
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ANCILLARIES
INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS FOR SMARTER WORKING

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_print&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries
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150mm
CODE THICKNESS QTY P/ BOX

561843 10mm 1

575833 5mm 1

150mm
CODE THREAD QTY P/ BOX

599495 5/16” 1

RHYNOGRIP INTERFACE PAD ULTRAVENT 

RHYNOGRIP BACKING PAD ULTRAVENT LOW PROFILE UNIVERSAL 

Ultravent technology  b  Unique and highly advanced dust free sanding solution 
Durable composite body b Hard wearing 
Fully compatible with Rhynogrip abrasive systems b  Maximised performance 
Heat bonded stud assembly b Excellent durability 
Well balanced b Optimised sanding performance 
Low profile structure b Ergonomic and efficient sanding

RHYNOGRIP BACKING PAD ULTRAVENT LOW PROFILE

150mm
CODE THREAD QTY P/ BOX

613757 5/16” + M8 1

150mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

613801 2

RHYNOGRIP PAD SAVER ULTRAVENT

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-150-mm-ultravent-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_bp_150_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-150-mm-ultravent-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_150_ultravente10
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-150-mm-ultravent-5-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_150_ultravente
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150mm
CODE HOLES THREAD QTY P/ BOX

454657 15H 5/16 1

75mm
CODE HOLES THREAD QTY P/ BOX

432938 3H 1/4 1

RHYNOGRIP BACKING PAD LOW PROFILE

Durable composite body b Hard wearing
Heat bonded stud assembly b Excellent durability
Heat treated locking nut b Secure fixing
Well balanced b Optimized sanding performance
Fully compatible with INDASA’s Abrasives System b Maximized performance

125mm
CODE HOLES THREAD QTY P/ BOX

436028 -

5/16

1

436035 5H 1

406915 8H 1

150mm
CODE HOLES THREAD QTY P/ BOX

610121 15H M8 1

Fully compatible with INDASA's Abrasives System b Maximised performance  
Durable composite body b Hard wearing  
Heat bonded stud assembly b Excellent durability  
Well balanced b Optimised sanding performance  
Low profile structure b Ergonomic and efficient sanding  

RHYNOGRIP BACKING LOW PROFILE

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-150-mm-15h-m8-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_bp_M8_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-150-mm-15h-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_bp_150_15H_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-75mm-3h-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_bp_75__3h_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-125-mm-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_bp_125_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-125-mm-8h-low-profile-bckpadgrip-1258h-lp?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_bp_125_8H_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-backing-pad-125-mm-5h-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_bp_125_lp_5
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75mm
CODE HOLES THICKNESS QTY P/ BOX

506387 - 10mm 1

433669 3H 10mm

125mm
CODE HOLES THICKNESS QTY P/ BOX

425954 5H 10mm 1

531099 8H 10mm 1

150mm
CODE HOLES THICKNESS QTY P/ BOX

442630

15H

10mm 1

582268 5mm 1

363485 10mm* 1

223994 - 10mm 1

* Black

RHYNOGRIP INTERFACE PAD

Soft density foam b Improved finish in fine grits
10mm soft foam backing b Eliminates the risk of sanding edges

125mm
CODE HOLES QTY P/ BOX

613818  8H 1

RHYNOGRIP PAD SAVER

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-125-mm-5h-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_125_5H_10
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-125-mm-8h-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_125_8H_10
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-75-mm-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_75_10
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-150-mm-15h-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_150_15H_10
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-150-mm-15h-10-mm-soft?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_150_15H_10_soft
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-150-mm-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_150_10
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-150-mm-15h-5-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_150_15H_5
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-interface-pad-75-mm-3h-10-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_75__3h_10
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150mm
CODE HOLES PROFILE QTY P/ BOX

142554 6H LOW 1

125mm
CODE HOLES PROFILE QTY P/ BOX

436080 - LOW 1

436097 5H LOW 1

150mm
CODE HOLES PROFILE QTY P/ BOX

436103 - LOW 1

436110 6H LOW 1

RHYNOSTICK BACKING PAD

Durable composite body b Hard wearing
Heat bonded stud assembly b Excellent durability
Heat treated locking nut b Secure fixing
Well balanced b Optimized sanding performance
Fully compatible with INDASA’s Abrasives System b Maximized performance

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-backing-pad-150-mm-6h-low-profile-yellow?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynostick_bp_150_lp_6yellow
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-backing-pad-125-mm-5h-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_interface_125_5H_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-backing-pad-150-mm-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynostick_bp_150_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-backing-pad-125-mm-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynostick_bp_125_lp
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-backing-pad-150-6h-mm-low-profile?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynostick_bp_150_6_lp
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125mm
CODE THREAD TYPE QTY P/ BOX

567678 M8 Soft 1

80mm
CODE THREAD TYPE QTY P/ BOX

481233 M8 Hard 1

122mm
CODE THREAD TYPE QTY P/ BOX

475126 M8 Hard 1

POLISHING BACKING PAD

Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit
125mm backing pad b Allows a soft edge on the foam pad
Rigid structure b High durability

*foam pad size Ø150

RHYNOGRIP HANDBLOCK

Ergonomic design b Operator comfort
Medium flexibility construction b Perfect for uneven surfaces
Durable composite body b Hard wearing

70 x 127mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

142714 1

70 x 400mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

518663 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/polishing-backing-pad-122-mm-hard?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_polishing_bp_122_hard
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/polishing-backing-pad-80-mm-hard?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_polishing_bp_80_hard
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-handblock-70-x-127-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_handblock
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-handblock-70-x-400-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_handblock_70x400
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/polishing-backing-pad-125-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_polishing_bp_125
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/polishing-backing-pad-125-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_polishing_bp_125
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/polishing-backing-pad-122-mm-hard?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_polishing_bp_122_hard
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HANDBLOCKS RANGE
CODE DIMENSION HOLES QTY P/ BOX

449271 70 x 400mm 23H 1

449288 115 x 230mm 22H 1

435175 70 x 198mm 11H 1

449257 70 x 125mm 11H 1

449264 81 x 153mm 13H 1

RHYNOGRIP DUST EXTRACTION HANDBLOCKS

Durable composite body b Hard wearing
Rigid baseplate b Optimises sanding efficiency
Vacuum dust extraction b Cleaner working environment
Ergonomic design b Operator comfort
Tailpiece regulator b Variable extraction control

HANDBLOCK HOSE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

405857 21mm x 4m 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-dust-extraction-handblock-70-x-400-mm-23h?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_dust_extraction_handblock_70x400
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-dust-extraction-handblock-70-x-400-mm-23h?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_dust_extraction_handblock_70x400
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-dust-extraction-handblock-115-x-230-mm-22h?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_dust_extraction_handblock_115x230
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-dust-extraction-handblock-70-x-198-mm-11h?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_dust_extraction_handblock_70x198
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-dust-extraction-handblock-70-x-125-mm-11h?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_dust_extraction_handblock_70x125_11h
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-dust-extraction-handblock-81-x-153-mm-13h?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_dust_extraction_handblock_80x153_13h
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/hose-21-mm-x-4-m-for-rhynogrip-dust-extraction-blocks?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_hose_21x4
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70 x 400mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

435182 1

70 x 198mm
435168 1

115 / 125 / 178mm
CODE DIMENSION THREAD QTY P/ BOX

355879 115mm

M8

1

355886 125mm 1

355893 178mm 1

RHYNOSTICK HANDBLOCKS

Lightweight composite engineering b Maximises sanding performance
Advanced composite materials b Optimum operator comfort
Durable composite body b Hard wearing
Rigid baseplate b Optimises sanding efficiency

RHYNOSTICK DAISY HANDBLOCK

Can be used wet or dry b Multiple applications
Use with water b Smooth finish sanding
Lightweight composite engineering b Maximises sanding performance

36mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

142745 1

BACKING PAD FLEXIBLE GRINDING

Semi-rigid composite b Suitable for flat/curved surfaces
Galvanized locking plate b Secure attachment
Ideal for Rhynofiber

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynogrip-handblock-70-x-400-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynogrip_handblock_70x400
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-handblock-70-x-198-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_rhynostick_handblock_70x198
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhynostick-daisy-handblock-36-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_daisy
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/backing-pad-flexible-grinding-115-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_bp_flex_grinding_115
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/backing-pad-flexible-grinding-125-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_bp_flex_grinding_125
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/backing-pad-flexible-grinding-178-mm?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_bp_flex_grinding_178
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LOW TACK CLOTH

Low tack adhesive b No streaking or residue transfer
Non woven lint free cloth b Excellent dust absorption
Resealable foil bag b Prolongs cloth effectiveness

400 x  400mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX QTY P/ CASE

436784 15 300

ERASER WHEELS

LOCKING DISCS HOLDER

Solid vinyl rubber b Rapid removal
Thread adapter b Tool versatility

Quick fix locking system b Instant disc change over
Heat sealed b High durability
Well balanced b Optimal functionality

90mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

234327 1

50 / 75mm
CODE SIZE QTY P/ BOX

515451 50mm 10

515475 75mm 10

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/low-tack-cloth?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_lock_tack_cloth
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/eraser-wheels?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_eraser_wheels
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/locking-discs-holder?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_locking_discs
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 464 x 335 x 212mm 
CODE QTY P/ BOX

586938 2

215 x 250 mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

608180 10

DRY GUIDE COAT

Maximises coverage on filler/primer b Effective detection of surface imperfections
Black powder coating b No masking, no overspray, no drying time
Supplied with hand applicator b Quick and easy to apply

100g
CODE QTY P/ BOX

528983 6

RHYNO® MIXING BOARD

Clean mixing surface b Contamination free mixing
Rigid backing board b Easy to mix filler
Non porous paper sheet b Single sheet usage
Easy tear b No wastage

PLASTIC CASE

Lightweight b Ideal for carrying your everyday essentials
Quick release locking b Stackable tool box

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/dry-guide-coat?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_dry_guide_coat
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/rhyno-mixing-board?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_rhyno_ancillaries_mixing_board
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/plastic-case?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_plastic_case
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(A)

(B)

(C)

WHAT’S INCLUDED

1  Lockable drawer
4  Lockable wheels
4  Metal hooks
1  Removable shelf
1  �Waste bin with retractable 

support
1  Hose reel holder
1  Hook for electric cable
4  �Slots for sanding machines  

or blocks
1  Container for bottles
1  Robust handle bar

ACCESSORIES
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

593905 Extra Metal Hook (A) 4

593202 Paper Roll Holder (B) 1

593219 Extra Shelf (C) 1

WORKSTATION PRO

Mobile with lockable wheels b Ease of transport throughout the work place
High storage capacity b Designed for the bodyshop

WORKSTATION PRO
CODE DIMENSION (LxWxH) WEIGHT QTY P/ BOX

593110 1043 x 643 x 1336mm 54kg 1

(A)

(B)

(C)

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/ancillaries/workstation-pro?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_ancillaries_workstation_pro
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STAND
CODE TYPE QTY P/ BOX

367001 Roll Stand 1

367018 Roll Stand Adaptor 1

399385 Sheet Rack 1

579510 Owen Exhibitor 1

STAND

Rigid structure b High durability
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SEALANTS,
ADHESIVES & 

COATINGS
FOR THE BODY REPAIR PROCESS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants
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INDASA MIXING SYSTEM

No liner b No colour distortion or pigment concentration
Integrated filter b Fast and secure assembly
Flat lids b Stackable storage
2 part system b Simple handling
Smart Valve b Optimised paint flow
Two available filters b Blue for 125 microns and Clear for 190 microns
High Grade Polypropylene plastic b Robust and flexible cup  
Single use mixing system b Clean parts every job
Clear cup graduation b Calibrated and reliable mixing ratios 
Silicone-free b Confidence in the application

NEW

200 ml 7fl oz | KIT
CODE FILTER

611289 190 µm

611241  125 µm

400 ml 14fl oz | KIT
CODE FILTER

611296 190 µm

611258  125 µm

600 ml 20fl oz | KIT
CODE FILTER

611302 190 µm

611265  125 µm

What’s included 
in each KIT?

800 ml 28fl oz | KIT
CODE FILTER

611319 190 µm

611272  125 µm

ACCESSORIES

200 ml 7fl oz 
CODE PRODUCT QTY P/ BOX

611494 190 µm filtered lids 50

611418 125 µm filtered lids 50

611579 Cups 300

611333 Flat lids 100

600 ml 20fl oz 
CODE PRODUCT QTY P/ BOX

611531 190 µm filtered lids 50

611456 125 µm filtered lids 50

611616 Cups 300

611371 Flat lids 100

400 ml 14fl oz 
CODE PRODUCT QTY P/ BOX

611517 190 µm filtered lids 50

611432 125 µm filtered lids 50

611593 Cups 300

611357 Flat lids 100

800 ml 28fl oz 
CODE PRODUCT QTY P/ BOX

611555 190 µm filtered lids 50

611470 125 µm filtered lids 50

611630 Cups 300

611395 Flat lids 100

Filtered lids 
x50

Filter 190 µm Filter 190 µm

Cups 
x50

Flat lids 
x5

40mm caps 
x10

Effortless spraying,
optimised flow

PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.

@INDASAGroup

KNOW MORE ABOUT    
INDASA MIXING SYTEM

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/indasa-mixing-system-kit-200ml?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_ims_200ml
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/indasa-mixing-system-kit-400ml?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_ims_400ml
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/indasa-mixing-system-kit-600ml?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_ims_600ml
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/indasa-mixing-system-kit-800ml?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_ims_800ml
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Effortless spraying,
optimised flow

PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.

@INDASAGroup

KNOW MORE ABOUT    
INDASA MIXING SYTEM

INDASA MIXING SYSTEM | ADAPTERS NEW
We offer a wide range of adapters to suit your needs.

ADAPTERS
CODE PRODUCT QTY P/ BOX

611647 IMS Adapter TYPE 1 1

611661 IMS Adapter TYPE 2 1

611685 IMS Adapter TYPE 3 1

611708 IMS Adapter TYPE 4 1

611722 IMS Adapter TYPE 5 1

611746 IMS Adapter TYPE 6 1

611760 IMS Adapter TYPE 7 1

611784 IMS Adapter TYPE 8 1

611807 IMS Adapter TYPE 10 1

611821 IMS Adapter TYPE 11 1

611845 IMS Adapter TYPE 13 1
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To find the right adapter 
for your spray gun, 
scan this QR Code 
or contact your local 
INDASA partner

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/indasa-mixing-system-adapters?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_ims_adapters
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 FILLERS
CODE PRODUCT CAPACITY COLOR QTY P/ BOX

187883 Tex-Pol 1 - Polyester body filler 1,5kg Yellow 6

187890 Tex-Pol 2 - Soft Body filler 1,5kg Beige 6

187913 Tex-Pol 4 - Fibre glass filler 1,2kg Kaki Green 6

172681 Text-Pol - Body Filler Catalyst 50g Transparent 1

 PRIMERS

CODE PRODUCT CAPACITY COLOR
QTY  

P/ BOX

226476 Tex-Pol 7 
Insulating Coating

1L
Light Grey

6

226490 2,5L 4

188286 Tex-Pol 7B 
Primer Catalyst

200ml
White

6

194249 500ml 4

TEX-POL

Excellent adhesion b Durable coverage
Multi substrate b Universal application
Deep filling properties b Ideal for large repairs
Quick drying b Reduced repair time
Pinhole free application b Optimum surface preparation
Synthetic rubber based coating b Excellent protection against stonechips
Textured or smooth finish from gun b Matches original stonechiPfinish
Can be painted when cured b Replicates OEM finish
Rust inhibitor b Corrosion resistant

 PROTECTION
CODE PRODUCT CAPACITY COLOR QTY P/ BOX

210451 Tex-Pol 11 - Stonechip or Anti-Gravel 1kg Grey 6

192832 Tex-Pol 12 - Stonechip or Anti-Gravel 1kg Black 6

191507 Tex-Pol 13 - Stonechip or Anti-Gravel 1kg White 6

225929 Tex-Pol 20 - Cavity Wax 1L Transparent 6

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/body-filler?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_text_body_filler
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/soft-body-filler?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_soft_body_filler
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/fibre-glass-filler?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_soft_fibre_glass_filler
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/body-filler-catalyst?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_body_filler_catalyst
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/primer?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_primer
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/primer-catalyst?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_primer_catalyst
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/stonechip-stonechip?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_stonechip
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/cavity-wax?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_cavity_wax
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1kg
CODE QTY P/ BOX

541647 12

 310ml
CODE COLOR QTY P/ BOX

482773 Black 12

482780 Grey 12

482797 White 12

SOUND DEADENING PADS

Can be painted b Replicates OEM finish
Extremely flexible b Easy to apply and cut to shape
Class 1 FMVSS 302 b Self extinguishing

500 x 500mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

142448 10

BRUSHABLE SEAM SEALANT

PU SEALANT

Quick drying b Reduced repair time
Can be painted when cured b Replicates OEM finish
Multi purpose application b Ideal for welded or bolted seams
Sag resistant b Brushes out to match OEM finish
Resistant to UV, water, oil b Durable protection

Silicone free b Compliant use for bodyshop
Can be painted when cured b Replicates OEM finish
Resistant to UV, water, oil b Durable protection
High strength sealant adhesive b Excellent bonding properties
Excellent sag resistance b Retains a permanent flexible seal

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/sound-deadening-pads?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_sound_deadening_pads
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/brushable-seam-sealer?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_brushable_seam_sealant
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/pu-sealer?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_pu_sealant
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2m
CODE QTY P/ BOX

591123 1

310ml
CODE QTY P/ BOX

482803 12

 30ml
CODE PRODUCT COLOR QTY P/ BOX

484548
DG Cleaner Transparent

12

587096 25

484531
DG Primer Black

12

587089 25

DIRECT GLAZING SEALANT

DIRECT GLAZING CLEANER / DIRECT GLAZING PRIMER

CHEESE WIRE

High UV resistance b Prevents degradation of adhesive
High strength sealant adhesive b Excellent bonding properties
2 hours drive away time b Increased efficiency
TUV certificate b Quality assured

Quick dry surface cleaner b Removes surface contamination
Removes swirl marks b Restores high gloss finish
High UV resistance b Prevents degradation of adhesive
Excellent etch adhesion b High strength bond to metal and glass

Easy and safe windscreen removal b Increased efficiency

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/direct-glazing-sealant?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_direct_glazing_sealant
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/direct-glazing-primer?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_directer_glazing_primer
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/cabofita-de-aco?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_sound_cheese_wire
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/sealants/direct-glazing-primer?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_sealants_directer_glazing_primer
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POLISHING
YOU CAN SEE IT IN THE FINISH

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_print&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing
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 1kg / 250g
CODE CAPACITY QTY P/ BOX

579060 1kg 6

579046 250g 12

 1kg / 250g
CODE CAPACITY QTY P/ BOX

579091 1kg 6

579077 250g 12

AUTOGLOSS COMPOUND PLUS

AUTOGLOSS HIGH-GLOSS PLUS

Single stage process b Superior system efficiency to achieve gloss finish
Fast cutting abrasive power b Permanent removal of P1500 scratch marks
Dry use b Cleaner and quicker process. No dusting or splatter
Reduces heat build-up b Less swirls and holograms
VOC Free b Environmentally and user friendly and compliant
High Gloss Level b Great for all colours, especially dark ones
Multi-Substrate b For all paint surfaces, old, new and fresh
Silicone free formulation b Safe for the bodyshop

Single stage process b Superior system efficiency to achieve gloss finish
Fast cutting abrasive power b Permanent removal of P1500 scratch marks
Dry use b Cleaner and quicker process. No dusting or splatter
Reduces heat build-up b Less swirls and holograms
VOC Free b Environmentally and user friendly and compliant
High Gloss Level b Great for all colours, especially dark ones
Multi-Substrate b For all paint surfaces, old, new and fresh
Silicone free formulation b Safe for the bodyshop

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/autogloss-compound-plus?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_autogloss_compound_plus
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/autogloss-high-gloss-plus?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_autogloss_high_gloss_plus


indasa-abrasives.com

AUTOGLOSS
THE PROFESSIONAL FLAWLESS FINISH

• FAST CUTTING ACTION
• EFFECTIVE REMOVAL OF SANDING MARKS 
• DRY USE FOR A CLEANER PROCESS
• PROFESSIONAL GLOSS FINISHL

•• DEEP GLOSS ENHANCER
• DURABLE GLOSS RETENTION
• DRY USE FOR A CLEANER PROCESS 
• PROFESSIONAL SHOWROOM FINISH

INDASA - INDÚSTRIA DE ABRASIVOS, S.A.
indasa@indasa.pt  
www.indasa-abrasives.com

@INDASAGroup

PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.
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320 x 360mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX QTY P/ CASE

610583 2 10

KIT CONTENTS

	 1 	Autogloss Compound Plus 250g
	 1 	Autogloss High-Gloss Plus 250g
	 2 	�Autogloss Mop White Pad 80mm
	 2 	�Autogloss Mop Black Pad 80mm
	 2 	Autogloss Micro Fibre Cloth
50 	�Rhynogrip FilmLine  

P500 discs
50 	�Rhynogrip FilmLine  

P800 discs
50 	�Rhynogrip FilmLine  

P1500 discs
20 	�Rhynofinish Microfine discs
	 2 	Interface backing pads

80mm / 150mm
CODE DIMENSION COLOUR QTY P/ BOX

580141

80mm

White 5

580165 Yellow 5

580189 Black 5

580158

150mm

White 2

580172 Yellow 2

580196 Black 2

AUTOGLOSS MOP

Nylon grip backing system b Quick and easy to fit
80mm diameter b Ideal for smart repair applications
Removes swirl marks b Restores high gloss finish
Open cell foam b Minimises heat build up
Hard density b Long lasting performance
Medium density b Increased flexibility
Soft density b Smear free polishing

MICROFIBRE CLOTH

Multipurpose usage b Great value for the money
Silicone free b Compliant use for bodyshop
Microfibre technology b Scratch and lint free polishing
Machine washable b Long lasting

HEADLIGHT REPAIR KIT

All products in a Kit  b The best optical polishing and restoration solution

75mm
CODE QTY P/ BOX

519431 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/autogloss-mop-white?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_autogloss_mop_white
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/autogloss-mop-yellow?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_autogloss_mop_yellow
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/headlight-repair-kit?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_headlight_repair_kit
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/microfibre-cloth?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_microfibre_cloth
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/polishing/headlight-repair-kit?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_polishing_headlight_repair_kit
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TECHNICAL TAPES
ADHESIVE FIXING & MASKING SOLUTIONS

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_print&utm_campaign=cat_export_techtapes
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MTE-YELLOW
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

556740 18mm x 50m 48

565957 24mm x 50m 36

556771 36mm x 50m 24

563199 48mm x 50m 20

MASKING TAPE MTE-YELLOW 

Excellent adhesion b Good mechanical strength
Flexible b Easy to shape on contours
Solvent resistant b Paint will not bleed
Consistency of thickness b Uniform paint edge
Easy roll release b Easy to apply
Waterproof backing b Indoor and outdoor use
110ºC temp rating b High bake refinishing
UV resistant b Easy clean removal without adhesive transfer

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/masking-tape-mty?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_masking_tape_mty
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MTE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

519851 12mm x 50m 72

482872 15mm x 50m 60

142493 18mm x 50m 48

142509 24mm x 50m 36

475096 30mm x 50m 32

142516 36mm x 50m 24

142523 48mm x 50m 20

545188 72mm x 50m 12

502402 100mm x 50m 12

MTG-DECO
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

515860 18mm x 45m 48

515884 24mm x 45m 36

530689 30mm x 45m 32

515907 36mm x 45m 24

515921 48mm x 45m 20

MASKING TAPE-MTE 

MASKING TAPE MTG-DECO

Excellent adhesion b Good mechanical strength
Flexible b Easy to shape on contours
Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Solvent resistant b Paint will not bleed
Consistency of thickness b Uniform paint edge
Easy roll release b Easy to apply
80°C temp rating b Low bake refinishing

Excellent adhesion b Good mechanical strength
Flexible b Easy to shape on contours
Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Consistency of thickness b Uniform paint edge
Easy roll release b Easy to apply
Adhesion to different substrates b Application versatility

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/masking-tape-mte-low-bake?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_masking_tape_mte_low_bake
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/masking-tape-mtd-general-purpose?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_masking_tape_mtd_general_purpose
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MASKING FOAM
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

320587 13mm x 5m 1

322789 19mm x 5m 1

COVER ROLLS

MASKING FOAM

Excellent adhesion b Good mechanical strength
Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Solvent resistant b Paint will not bleed
Easy roll release b Easy to apply
Static cling b Easy to apply

Flexible b Easy to shape on contours
Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Solvent resistant b Paint will not bleed
Easy roll release b Easy to apply
80°C temp rating b Low bake refinishing
Cylindrical profile b Eliminates hard edge and paint build up

COVER ROLLS

CODE DIMENSION
QTY  

P/ BOX

449585 350mm x 25m 50

449592 600mm x 25m 50

462980 1200mm x 25m 25

449608 1800mm x 25m 25

464656 1800mm x 25m (white) 25

COVER ROLL HDPE FILM

Static cling b Easy to apply
110 ºC temp rating b High bake refinishing
High Density Polyethylene Film b Tear resistant
Corona Treatment b Maximum overspray adhesion
Centre printin b Easy alignment

COVER ROLL HDPE FILM
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

599709 4mx300mm 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/cover-roll?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_cover_roll
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/masking-foam?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_masking_foam
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/cover-roll?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_cover_roll
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FINE LINE BLUE TAPE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

562727 3mm x 55m 20

562734 6mm x 55m 20

562741 9mm x 55m 20

562758 12mm x 55m 20

562765 19mm x 55m 20

DOUBLE SIDED MOULDING TAPE

FINE LINE BLUE TAPE

Excellent adhesion b Good mechanical strength
High density foam b Reproduces OEM finish

Flexible b Easy to shape on contours
Extremely flat PVC backing b Leaves a clean sharp edge
Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Temperature resistant b High bake refinishing

DOUBLE SIDED MOULDING TAPE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

518557 6mm x 10m 1

518564 9mm x 10m 1

518571 12mm x 10m 1

518588 19mm x 10m 1

518595 25mm x 10m 1

518601 50mm x 5m 1

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/double-sided-moulding-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_double_sided_moulding_tape
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/fine-line-blue-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_fine_line_blue_tape
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FINE LINE GREEN TAPE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

562772 3mm x 55m 20

562789 6mm x 55m 20

562796 9mm x 55m 20

562802 12mm x 55m 20

ACRYLIC FIXING TAPE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

562819 6mm x 10m 10

562826 9mm x 10m 10

562833 12mm x 10m 10

562840 19mm x 10m 10

562857 25mm x 10m 10

FINE LINE GREEN TAPE

DOUBLE SIDED ACRYLIC TAPE

Extremely flat PVC backing b Leaves a clean sharp edge
Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Temperature resistant b High bake refinishing

Moisture and UV resistant b Allows outdoor use
Adhesion to different substrates b Application versatility
Hi-tech tape b Long lasting bonding
Excellent adhesion b Long lasting bonding
Reproduce the factory finish b Superior quality finishing

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/fine-line-green-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_fine_line_green_tape
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/double-sided-acrylic-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_double_sided_acrylic_tape
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TRIM MASKING TAPE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

562864 45mm x 10m 36

FAST FIX TAPE
CODE DIMENSION QTY P/ BOX

562871 12mm x 10m 20

562888 19mm x 10m 20

TRIM MASKING TAPE

FAST FIX TAPE

Easy/clean removal b Leaves no residue
Extremely flexible b Easy to mold contours
Masking tape with plastic strip b Easy to mask and protect windscreen rubber/trim
Precut tape b Easy application

Adhesion to different substrates b Application versatility
Excellent adhesion b Long lasting bonding
Extremely versatile and easy to apply b Multiple applications
Multifunctional double sided tape b Versatility in use
Transparent tape b All Applications

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/trim-masking-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_trim_masking_tape
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/fast-fix-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_fast_fix_tape
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BADGE AND EMBLEM ADHESIVE
CODE QTY P/ BOX QTY P/ CASE

566406 5 250

PAINT PROTECTION TAPE
CODE DIMENSION COLOUR QTY P/ BOX

562901 150mm x 2m Transparent 12

562918 150mm x 5m Black 12

EMBLEM TAPE

PROTECTION FILM TRANSPARENT / BLACK

Adhesion to different substrates b Application versatility
Excellent adhesion b Long lasting bonding
Easy application b Reposition possibility
Reproduce the factory finish b Superior quality finishing

Excellent adhesion b Long lasting bonding
Easy application b Reposition possibility
High strength adhesive film b Protects the paint from the gravel, scratches and corrosion
Reproduce the factory finish b Superior quality finishing

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/emblem-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_emblem_tape
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/protection-film-transparent?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_protection_film_transparent
https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/protection-film-transparent?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_protection_film_transparent
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ANTI-SLIP TAPE
CODE COLOUR QTY P/ CASE

562925 Black 12

562932 Black/Yellow 12

SAFETY GRID TAPE

Provides anti-slip tread on stairs and treads  
Hard wearing mineral coating b Excellent adhesion to most surfaces
Low profile b Flush fitting  
Suitable for indoor & outdoor application b Available in black and black/yellow

https://www.indasa-abrasives.com/global/en/catalogue/technical-tapes/safety-grip-tape?utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_tapes_safety_grip_tape
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NOTES

INDASA 2020 CATALOGUE  140

RESOURCE
INDASA understands that the customer has unique and diverse market needs. We work in conjunction with our 
business partners to deliver our know-how and market specific solutions that maximise customer value.

• Comprehensive product profile
• Business analysis and development
• Outstanding value and opportunity

• INDASA Academy or on-site
• Development of workforce skills
• Best working practice – bespoke
   process

• Promotional merchandise
• Digital media platforms
• Global brand promotion

COMMERCIAL 
SUPPORT

TECHNICAL 
SUPPORT

MARKETING
SUPPORT

140  INDASA CATALOGUE
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NOTES
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@INDASAGroup

HEADQUARTERS

AFFILIATES

FROM PORTUGAL 
TO THE 5 CONTINENTS

Strada del Portone 123

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vX1cVIwPsoY&utm_source=cat&utm_medium=referral_export&utm_campaign=cat_export_corporate_video


INDASA - INDÚSTRIA DE ABRASIVOS, S.A. 
Apartado 3005
3801-101 Aveiro, Portugal
Tel. +(351) 234 303 600
Fax +(351) 800 202 500
E-mail: vendas@indasa.pt

PERFECT FINISH,
WE KNOW HOW.

@INDASAGroup
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